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DETENIS DE MESA

2023 South American U11 & U13 Championships

Confederacion Sudamericana de Tenis de Mesa
South American Table Tennis Confederation ’CONSUTEME

09 May - 14 May 2023, Asuncion (PAR)

MEDAL LIST
U11 GIRLS' TEAM U11 BOYS' TEAM
1st CHILE A. CHI 1st ECUADOR A. ECU
2nd ECUADOR B ECU 2nd BRAZIL B BRA
3rd ECUADOR A. ECU 3rd ARGENTINA A ARG
3rd BRAZIL BRA 3rd BRAZIL A. BRA
U13 GIRLS' TEAM U13 BOYS' TEAM
1st ECUADOR A. ECU 1st BRAZIL A. BRA
2nd CHILE A. CHI 2nd BRAZIL B BRA
3rd BRAZIL A. BRA 3rd ARGENTINA A ARG
3rd PERU B PER 3rd ARGENTINA B ARG
U11 MIXED DOUBLES U13 MIXED DOUBLES

; VILLAVICENCIO Boris Nestor ECU ; RECH Vinicius BRA

st st
MEDRANDA Ivanna ECU PATERNO Isabela BRA
LEITE Artur BRA CAMACHO MUNOZ Esteban Nicolas PER

2nd 2nd
BARROS Alice BRA TAFUR Kiara PER
LOO Santiago PER DUFFOO Samuel PER

3rd 3rd
ESPINOZA Paula PER ROJAS MENDEZ Brisa PER
CASTRO Matthias ECU BALDEON Matias ECU

3rd 3rd
FLORES Valentina ECU MALDONADO Karolayn ECU

U11 GIRLS' DOUBLES U11 BOYS'DOUBLES

MEDRANDA Ivanna ECU PEREZ Josue ECU

1st 1st
REYES Sara ECU VILLAVICENCIO Boris Nestor ECU
BARROS Alice BRA MARCIAL Luca ARG

2nd 2nd
WEIZMAN Sarah BRA VILLEGAS Valentino ARG
3 WESTERKAM Julie PER 3 DI GIROLAMO Bruno ARG

I I(

ZAMORA VIZCARRA Alicia Carolina PER VARELA Federico ARG
ESPINOZA Paula PER HIGA Igor BRA

3rd 3rd
LOZADA lIziane PER OSAKA Henrique BRA

@FAV - ITTF2023

True information on 14/05/2023 at 19:00 hours




FEDERACION PARAGUAYA
DETENIS DE MESA
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Confederacion Sudamericana de Tenis de Mesa

ican Table Tennis Confederation ’CONSUTEME

South Amer

2023 South American U11 & U13 Championships
09 May - 14 May 2023, Asuncion (PAR)

MEDAL LIST
U13 GIRLS' DOUBLES U13 BOYS'DOUBLES
JIMENEZ Ignacia CHI DE SOUSA Flavio BRA
ot RAMIREZ Catalina CHI ot RECH Vinicius BRA
MORALES Salome COL MORY Argemiro BRA
2nd 2nd
POSADA Isabel COL THIOFILO Vitor BRA
FRIAS Luciana ARG CELIS Bruno CHI
3rd 3rd
GIMENEZ Malena ARG TOBAR Axel CHI
PUN KAY Maria Jose PER MARTINEZ Tobias ARG
3rd 3rd
TAFUR Kiara PER ROSSI Santino ARG
U11 GIRLS' SINGLES U11 BOYS'SINGLES
1st ZAMORA VIZCARRA Alicia Carolina PER 1st VILLAVICENCIO Boris Nestor ECU
2nd REYES Sofia CHI 2nd LEITE Artur BRA
3rd BUITRON Thayra ECU 3rd DI GIROLAMO Bruno ARG
3rd BARROS Alice BRA 3rd PEREZ Josue ECU
U13 GIRLS' SINGLES U13 BOYS'SINGLES
1st PATERNO Isabela BRA 1st RECH Vinicius BRA
2nd MALDONADO Karolayn ECU 2nd MARTINEZ Tobias ARG
3rd RAMIREZ Catalina CHI 3rd DUFFOO Samuel PER
3rd FRIAS Luciana ARG 3rd THIOFILO Vitor BRA
GENERAL POSITIONS
1st BRAZIL
2nd ECUADOR
3rd CHILE

@FAV -
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FEDERACION PARAGUAYA
DE TENIS DE MESA

Confederacion Sudamericana de Tenis de Mesa
South American Table Tennis Confederation
2023 South American U11 & U13 Championships
09 May - 14 May 2023, Asuncion (PAR)

CONSUTEME

U11 GILS' TEAMS - FINAL POSITIONS

No.

Pos. TEAM NAME COD ;| P1 PLAYER1 PTS P1 | P2 PLAYER 2 PTS P2 ‘ P3 PLAYER3 PTS P3 :P4 PLAYER 4 PTS P4
1st 803 CHILEA. CHI 316 LOPEZAgustina 0.00; 318 REYESSofia 0.005 z  NoMore Player O.OOE z  NoMore Player 0.00
2nd 805 ECUADORB ECU 323 BUITRONThayra 0.00; 324 FLORESValentina 0.005 z  NoMore Player 0.00; z NoMorePlayer 0.00
3rd 801 ECUADORA. ECU | 327 MEDRANDAlvanna 0.00; 328 REYESSara 0.00; z  NoMore Player 0.002 z  NoMore Player 0.00
4th : 802 BRAZL BRA { 306 BARROSAlice 0.00i 311 WEIZMANSarah 0.00; z  NoMore Player 0.00: z NoMorePlayer 0.00
U11 BOYS' TEAMS - FINAL POSITIONS
Pos. No. TEAM NAME COD { P1 PLAYER1 PTS P1 { P2 PLAYER 2 PTS P2 ‘ P3 PLAYER3 PTS P3 |P4 PLAYER 4 PTS P4
1st 701 ECUADORA. ECU 132 PEREZJosue 0.00; 134 VILLAVICENCIO Boris Nestor 0.00; z  NoMore Player O.OOE z  NoMore Player 0.00
2nd 706 BRAZILB BRA 111 LEITE Artur 0.00; 115 RODRIGUESJoaquim 0.005 z  NoMore Player 0.00] z NoMore Player 0.00
3rd 703 ARGENTINA A ARG { 101 DIGIROLAMO Bruno 0.00{ 102 MARCIALLuca 0.00; z  NoMore Player O.OOE z  NoMore Player 0.00
3rd ¢ 702 BRAZILA. BRA 110 HIGAIgor 0.00; 113 OSAKAHenrique 0.00% z  NoMore Player 0.00E z  NoMore Player 0.00
U13 GILS' TEAMS - FINAL POSITIONS
Pos.: No. TEAM NAME COD | P1 PLAYER1 PTS P1 | P2 PLAYER 2 PTS P2 ‘ P3 PLAYER3 PTS P3 | P4 PLAYER 4 PTS P4
1st 606 ECUADORA. ECU { 326 MALDONADO Karolayn 0.00; 329 RIVADENEIRAZarahys 0.00; z  NoMore Player 0.00; z NoMore Player 0.00
2nd 605 CHILEA. CHI 315 JIMENEZIgnacia 0.00: 317 RAMIREZCatalina 0.002 z  NoMore Player 0.00E z  NoMore Player 0.00
3rd 601 BRAZILA. BRA § 307 GRUCHOSKIKaroline 0.00{ 309 PATERNO Isabela 0.005 z  NoMore Player 0.00E z  NoMore Player 0.00
4th : 614 PERUB PER | 345 PUNKAYMariaJose 0.00; 346 ROJASMENDEZBrisa 0.00§ z  NoMorePlayer 0.00E z  NoMorePlayer 0.00
U13 BOYS' TEAMS - FINAL POSITIONS
Pos.| No. TEAM NAME COD | P1 PLAYER1 PTS P1 | P2 PLAYER 2 PTS P2 ‘ P3 PLAYER3 PTS P3 | P4 PLAYER 4 PTS P4
1st 501 BRAZILA. BRA | 109 DESOUSAFHavio 0.00; 114 RECHVinicius 0.00; z  NoMore Player 0.00; z  NoMore Player 0.00
2nd 508 BRAZILB BRA 112 MORYArgemiro 0.00i 116 THIOFILO Vitor 0.002 z  NoMore Player 0.00E z  NoMore Player 0.00
3rd 502 ARGENTINAA ARG 103 MARTINEZTobias 0.00; 105 ROSSISantino 0.00E z  NoMore Player 0.00E z  NoMore Player 0.00
3rd 503 ARGENTINA B ARG 104 NAKAGAMAAlan 0.00; 106 SERRAlgnacio 0.00§ z  NoMore Player 0.00E z NoMore Player 0.00
O© ITTF 2023 True information on 11th August at 12:30 hours
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FEDERACION PARAGUAYA
DE TENIS DE MESA

Confederacion Sudamericana de Tenis de Mesa
South American Table Tennis Confederation
2023 South American U11 & U13 Championships
09 May - 14 May 2023, Asuncion (PAR)

?CONSUEME

TABLA DE PUNTAJE PAiIS MAXIMO ACUMULADOR
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TOTAL| 620 620 310 310 310 390 390 620 620 310 310 310 390 390 5900
BRAZIL 260 100 50 80 80 100 70 420 100 210 0 130 220 150 1970
ECUADOR 260 260 130 130 180 220 70 0 260 0 0 50 0 100 1660
CHILE 0 260 0 0 0 0 100 0 160 50 130 0 0 70 770
ARGENTINA 100 0 130 0 0 70 0 200 0 50 50 0 100 70 770
PERU 0 0 0 100 50 0 150 0 100 0 50 130 70 0 650

COLOMBIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 80

PARAGUAY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SISTEMA DE PUNTUACION EQUIPOS

SISTEMA DE PUNTUACION DOBLES

SISTEMA DE PUNTUACION INDIVIDUALES

POSICION PUNTOS POSICION PUNTOS POSICION PUNTOS
1 260 1 130 1 150
2 160 2 80 2 100
3 100 3 50 3 70
4 100 4 50 4 70
Total 620 Total 310 Total 390
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Confederacion Sudamericana de Tenis de Mesa

FPT M South American Table Tennis Confederation
h 2023 South American U11 & U13 Champlonships
TRARADON PARAG A

OF St 2 VELA 09 May - 14 May 2023, Asuncion (PAR)

PARTICIPANT ASSOCIATIONS

@FAV - ITTF2023

# ASSOCIATION NAME ITTF Code
1 ARGENTINA ARG

2 BRAZIL BRA

3 CHILE CHI

4 COLOMBIA COoL

5 ECUADOR ECU

6 PARAGUAY PAR

7 PERU PER

True information on 14/05/2023 at 19:03 hours
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BOYS ENTRIES (58 P

Nr NAME

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

DI GIROLAMO Bruno
MARCIAL Luca
MARTINEZ Tobias
NAKAGAMA Alan
ROSSI Santino
SERRA Ignacio
VARELA Federico
VILLEGAS Valentino
DE SOUSA Flavio
HIGA Igor

LEITE Artur

MORY Argemiro
OSAKA Henrique
RECH Vinicius
RODRIGUES Joaquim
THIOFILO Vitor
CELIS Bruno
FUENTES Fabian
IGLESIAS Mateo
MOSQUEIRA Tomas
PACHECO Alonso
RUIZ Ricardo

SAN MARTIN Bruno
TOBAR Axel
OCAMPO Miguel
SANCHEZ Juan
ARCINIEGA Mateo
BALDEON Matias
CASTRO Matthias
CORDERO Algjandro
MORALES Pablo
PEREZ Josue

VELEZ Joaquin
VILLAVICENCIO Boris Nestor
ACUNA Fernando
DOLDAN Fabrico
DOS SANTOS Jose
ELGUE Mateo

@FAV - ITTF2023
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Confederacion Sudamericana de Tenis de Mesa

2023 South American U11 & U13 Champlonships

South American Table Tennis Confederation ’mm

09 May - 14 May 2023, Asuncion (PAR)

ENTRIES LIST -107 PLAYERS

LAYERS)
ASSOC.
ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
coL
coL
ECU
ECU
ECU
ECU
ECU
ECU
ECU
ECU
PAR
PAR
PAR
PAR

GIRLS ENTRIES (49 PLAYERS)

Nr NAME ASSOC.
301 AUFIERO Florencia ARG
302 FRIAS Luciana ARG
303 GIMENEZ Malena ARG
304 OLIVAREZ Isabella ARG
305 PEREZ Malena ARG
306 BARROS Alice BRA
307 GRUCHOSKI Karoline BRA
308 NABHAN Valentina BRA
309 PATERNO Isabela BRA
310 TURINIDE CARVALHO IMAI Ana Clara BRA
311 WEIZMAN Sarah BRA
312 CARIAGA Antonia CHI
313 CARRASCO Jacinta CHI
314 CEAFernanda CHI
315 JIMENEZ Ignacia CHI
316 LOPEZ Agustina CHI
317 RAMIREZ Catalina CHI
318 REYES Sofia CHI
319 SOTO Emilia CHI
320 MORALES Salome COL
321 POSADA Isabel COL
322 ABRIL Maria Alejandra ECU
323 BUITRON Thayra ECU
324 FLORES Valentina ECU
325 MACAY Emily ECU
326 MALDONADO Karolayn ECU
327 MEDRANDA Ivanna ECU
328 REYES Sara ECU
329 RIVADENEIRA Zarahys ECU
330 ANTAR Bianca PAR
331 ANTAR Nahiara PAR
332 CANDIA Julieta PAR
333 CANTERO Emma PAR
334 CORONEL Analia PAR
335 CORONEL Ariane PAR
336 FERNANDEZ Ambar PAR
337 FRUTOS Ivet PAR
338 GIMENEZ Aldana PAR

True information on 08/05/2023 at 17:45 hours



‘ Q Confederacion Sudamericana de Tenis de Mesa
3 A V FPT M South American Table Tennis Confederation CONSUTEME
' \'//% V et 2023 South American U11 & U13 Champlonships e 2

BE St 2 VELA 09 May - 14 May 2023, Asuncion (PAR)

ENTRIES LIST -107 PLAYERS

BOYS ENTRIES (58 PLAYERS) GIRLS ENTRIES (49 PLAYERS)

Nr NAME ASSOC. Nr NAME ASSOC.
139 FERNANDEZ Jose PAR 339 LLANO Valentina PAR
140 GIMENEZ Ivan PAR 340 ORTIZ Paris PAR
141 IBANEZ Samuel PAR 341 PAIVA  Florencia PAR
142 JACOBO Zamir PAR 342 ESPINOZA Paula PER
143  MARTINEZ Bruno PAR 343 LOZADA Iziane PER
144 MENDOZA Dante PAR 344 LUNANUNEZ Maria Jimena PER
145 MOROHASHI Pablo PAR 345 PUN KAY Maria Jose PER
146  PIMIENTA Franco PAR 346 ROJAS MENDEZ Brisa PER
147 RIVEROS Saul PAR 347 TAFUR Kiara PER
148 VEGA Marco PAR 348 WESTERKAM Julie PER
149  VILLANUEVA Alfredo PAR 349 ZAMORA VIZCARRA Alicia Carolina PER
150 VILLANUEVA Mateo PAR

151 CAMACHO MUNOZ Esteban Nicolas PER

152 CHAVEZ Rodrigo PER

153 DIAZ MEZA Diego Andree PER

154 DUFFOO Samuel PER

155 LOO Santiago PER

156 MEDRANO Luciano PER

157 NARVAEZ Diego PER

158 RAMOS Arian PER

@FAV - ITTF2023 True information on 08/05/2023 at 17:45 hours
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No.
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515

©

TEAM NAME
BRAZIL A.
ARGENTINA A
ARGENTINA B
ECUADOR A.
CHILE A.
PERU A.
COLOMBIA
BRAZIL B
CHILE B
ECUADOR B
PARAGUAY A.
PARAGUAY B
PARAGUAY C
PARAGIUAY D
PERU B

TEAM NAME
BRAZIL A.
BRAZIL B
COLOMBIA
PERU A.
CHILE A.
ECUADOR A.
ARGENTINA A
ARGENTINA B
CHILE B
ECUADOR B
PARAGUAY A.
PARAGUAY B
PARAGUAY C
PERUB

@FAV - ITTF2023
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U13 BOYS' TEAMS SEEDING LIST - (according South American results 2022)

cob
BRA
ARG
ARG
ECU
CHI
PER
coL
BRA
CHI
ECU
PAR
PAR
PAR
PAR
PER

U13 GIRLS' TEAMS SEEDING LIST - (according South American results 2022)

cobD
BRA
BRA
coL
PER
CHI
ECU
ARG
ARG
CHI
ECU
PAR
PAR
PAR
PER

@ JFPTM

FEDERACION PARAGUAYA
DE TENIS DE MESA

P1
109
103
104
128
121
151
125
112
117
130
145
140
135
139

153

P1
307
308
321
344
315
326
301
305
312
322
330
336
334

345

PLAYER 1

DE SOUSA Flavio
MARTINEZ Tobias
NAKAGAMA Alan
BALDEON Matias
PACHECO Alonso
CAMACHO MUNOZ Esteban Nicolas
OCAMPO Miguel

MORY Argemiro

CELIS Bruno

CORDERO Alejandro
MOROHASHI Pablo
GIMENEZ lvan

ACUNA Fernando
FERNANDEZ Jose

DIAZ MEZA Diego Andree

PLAYER 1
GRUCHOSKI Karoline
NABHAN Valentina
POSADA Isabel

LUNA NUNEZ Maria Jimena
JIMENEZ Ignacia
MALDONADO Karolayn
AUFIERO Florencia
PEREZ Malena
CARIAGA Antonia
ABRIL Maria Alejandra
ANTAR Bianca
FERNANDEZ Ambar
CORONEL Analia

PUN KAY Maria Jose

2023 South American U11 & U13 Championships

Confederacion Sudamericana de Tenis de Mesa
South American Table Tennis Confederation CONSUTEME

09 May - 14 May 2023, Asuncion (PAR)

P2
114
105
106
133
124
156
126
116
123
131
147
141
137
146

154

P2

3

1=

9

310

320

347

317

329

303

304

313

325

341

340

335

346

PLAYER 2

RECH Vinicius
ROSSI Santino
SERRA Ignacio
VELEZ Joaquin
TOBAR Axel
MEDRANO Luciano
SANCHEZ Juan
THIOFILO Vitor

SAN MARTIN Bruno
MORALES Pablo
RIVEROS Saul
IBANEZ Samuel
DOS SANTOS Jose
PIMIENTA Franco
DUFFOO Samuel

PLAYER 2
PATERNO Isabela

TURINI DE CARVALHO IMAI

MORALES Salome
TAFUR Kiara
RAMIREZ Catalina
RIVADENEIRA Zarahys
GIMENEZ Malena
OLIVAREZ Isabella
CARRASCO Jacinta
MACAY Emily

PAIVA Florencia
ORTIZ Paris
CORONEL Ariane
ROJAS MENDEZ Brisa

P3
z

z

P3
z

z

PLAYER 3

No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player

No More Player

PLAYER 3

No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
FRIAS Luciana
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player

No More Player

True information on 09/05/2023 at 00:05 hours
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No.
701
702
703
704

706
707

709
710
711
712
713
714

801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810

<> -)

TEAM NAME
ECUADOR A.
BRAZIL A.
ARGENTINA A
PERU A.
PARAGUAY A.
BRAZIL B
ECUADOR B
ARGENTINA B
CHILE A.
CHILE B
PARAGUAY B
PARAGUAY C
PARAGIUAY D
PERU B

TEAM NAME
ECUADOR A.
BRAZIL
CHILE A.
PERU A.
ECUADOR B
CHILE B
PARAGUAY A.
PARAGUAY B
PARAGUAY C
PERU B

@FAV - ITTF2023
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U11 BOYS' TEAMS SEEDING LIST - (according South American results 2022)

cob
ECU
BRA
ARG
PER
PAR
BRA
ECU
ARG
CHI
CHI
PAR
PAR
PAR
PER

U11 GIRLS' TEAMS SEEDING LIST - (according South American results 2022)

cobD
ECU
BRA
CHI
PER
ECU
CHI
PAR
PAR
PAR
PER

@ JFTM

FEDERACION PARAGUAYA
DE TENIS DE MESA

P1
132
110
101
152
136
111
127
107
120
118
148
138
143

155

P1
327
306
316
348
323
314
330
332
337

342

PLAYER 1

PEREZ Josue

HIGA Igor

DI GIROLAMO Bruno
CHAVEZ Rodrigo
DOLDAN Fabrico
LEITE Artur
ARCINIEGA Mateo
VARELA Federico
MOSQUEIRA Tomas
FUENTES Fabian
VEGA Marco
ELGUE Mateo
MARTINEZ Bruno
LOO Santiago

PLAYER 1
MEDRANDA Ivanna
BARROS Alice
LOPEZ Agustina
WESTERKAM Julie
BUITRON Thayra
CEA Fernanda
ANTAR Bianca
CANDIA Julieta
FRUTOS Ivet
ESPINOZA Paula

2023 South American U11 & U13 Championships

Confederacion Sudamericana de Tenis de Mesa
South American Table Tennis Confederation CONSUTEME

09 May - 14 May 2023, Asuncion (PAR)

P2
134
113
102
158
150
115
129
108
122
119
149
142
144

157

P2
328
311
318
349
324
319
333
338
339

343

PLAYER 2

VILLAVICENCIO Boris Nest:

0SAKA Henrique
MARCIAL Luca
RAMOS Arian
VILLANUEVA Mateo
RODRIGUES Joaquim
CASTRO Matthias
VILLEGAS Valentino
RUIZ Ricardo
IGLESIAS Mateo
VILLANUEVA Alfredo
JACOBO Zamir
MENDOZA Dante
NARVAEZ Diego

PLAYER 2
REYES Sara
WEIZMAN Sarah
REYES Sofia

ZAMORA VIZCARRA Alicia (

FLORES Valentina
SOTO Emilia
CANTERO Emma
GIMENEZ Aldana
LLANO Valentina
LOZADA lziane

P3

z

z

P3
z

z

PLAYER 3

No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player

PLAYER 3

No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player

True information on 09/05/2023 at 00:05 hours
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International Table Tennis Federation

o 2023 South American U11 & U13 Championships ; CUNSUTEM|
v V FPT M Asuncion (09 May to 14 May 2023) ? St e )
/// FEDERACION PARAGUAYA .1
' DE TENIS DE MESA Hopes Girls' Teams
Groups Results
As of THU 11 MAY 2023 at 19:43
Match Day Time | Table | Hopes Girls' Teams - Group 1 | 1 | 2 | 3 | Pts. | Pos.
1-3 9/May | 09:00 T4 3-0 3-0
1 Ecuador A ECU 3-03-03-1 3-03-03-0 4 1
2 Paraguay A PAR 0-3 -3 2 3
12 | 9/May |12:00 | T1 guay 0-30-3,1-3 1-30-30-3
: 0-3 3-0
Chile B CHI 530303 3-1,3-03-0 302
2-3 9/May 18:00 T1
Match Day Time | Table Hopes Girls' Teams - Group 2 | | 2 | 3 | Pts | Pos
1-3 9/May | 09:00 T7 . 3-2 3-0
Brazil BRA 3103033232 303030 4 ]
2-3 -0
12 | 9May | 1200 | T2 Peru A PER 1 330302323 303030 52
0-3 0-3
Paraguay C PAR 0-30-30-3 0-30-30-3 2 3
2-3 9/May 18:00 T3
Match Day Time | Table | Hopes Girls' Teams - Group 3 | 1 2 3 | 4 | Pts. | Pos.
1-3 9/May | 09:00 | T6 . 0-3 3-0 3-0
24 | omMay |o0900 | 15 || ] Chile A CHI 231313 303030 323030 2 2
3-0 -0 3-0
12 | 9May | 1200 | T3 2 Ecuador B BV 55514 303030 313131 ° ]
-4 | 9/May |1500 | T8 0-3 0-3 0-3
3 Paraguay B PAR 30303 0-3,0-3,0-3 030303 3 4
14 | 9/May | 1800 | T2 0-3 0-3 3-0
2-3 9/May | 18:00 | T4 4 Peru B PER 550303 1-3,1-3,1-3 3-0,3-0,3-0 4 3
TTEWTEAM U1 - 747.0 Report Created Thu, 11 May 2023 19:43:00 Page 1/1
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Draw

As of SAT 13 MAY 2023 at 16:29

| Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

Ecuador A ECU

Ecuador A ECU

BYE
11 May, 09:00, T1
0-3 (1-0,2-0,3-0,3-0,3-0)
Chile A CHI
Chile A CHI
Chile A CHI
10 May, 15:00, T2
3-1(1-0,1-1,1-2,1-3,1-3)
Peru A PER
11 May, 15:00, T1
| CHAMPION:
ECU
Ecuador B Chile A CHI
3-0(1-0,2-0,3-0,3-0,3-0)
0-3(1-0,2-0,3-0,3-0,3-0)
10 May, 1500, T3 EcuadorB  ECU
Chile B CHI
11 May, 09:00, T2
Ecuador B ECU
3-2(1-0,1-1,1-2,2-2,3-2)
BYE
Brazil BRA
Brazil BRA

TTEWTEAM-----------| U11BRC-MAIN----_75 3.0 Report Created Sat, 13 May 2023 16:29:42 Page 1/1
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International Table Tennis Federation
2023 South American U11 & U13 Championships
Asuncion (09 May to 14 May 2023)

Hopes Girls' Teams
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Teams Detailed Results

As of SAT 13 MAY 2023 at 16:30

Event:  Hopes Girls' Teams - Group 1 - Match 1 Day: 9 May Time:  09:00 Table: Table 4
Chile B 0-3 Ecuador A st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A CEA Fernanda - X REYES Sara 7-11 3-11 5-11 - - 0-3 0-1
B SOTO Emilia - Y MEDRANDA Ivanna 4-11 4-11 7-11 - - 0-3 0-2
AB CEA Fernanda/SOTO Emilia - YX MEDRANDA Ivanna/REYES Sara 6-11 4-11 4-1 - - 0-3 0-3
A CEA Fernanda - Y MEDRANDA lvanna - - - - - 0-3
B SOTO Emilia - X REYES Sara - - - - - 0-3
Event:  Hopes Girls' Teams - Group 1 - Match 2 Day: 9 May Time:  12:00 Table: Table 1
Ecuador A 3-0 Paraguay A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A MEDRANDA Ivanna - X CANTERO Emma 11-2 11-4 11-2 - - 3-0 1-0
B REYES Sara - Y ANTAR Bianca 11-3 11-6 11-5 - - 3-0 2-0
AB MEDRANDA Ivanna/REYES Sara - XY CANTERO Emma/ANTAR Bianca 11-4 11-9 10-12 11-5 - 3-1 3-0
A MEDRANDA Ivanna -y ANTAR Bianca - - - - - 3-0
B REYES Sara - X CANTERO Emma - - - - - 3-0
Event: Hopes Girls' Teams - Group 1 - Match 3 Day: 9 May Time:  18:00 Table: Table 1
Paraguay A 0-3 Chile B st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A ANTAR Bianca - X CEA Fernanda 11-9 10-12 13-15 6-11 - 1-3 0-1
B CANTERO Emma -y SOTO Emilia 6-11 4-11 3-11 - - 0-3 0-2
BA CANTERO Emma/ANTAR Bianca - XY CEA Fernanda/SOTO Emilia 1-1 4-11 6-11 - - 0-3 0-3
A ANTAR Bianca - Y SOTO Emilia - - - - - 0-3
B CANTERO Emma - X CEA Fernanda - - - - - 0-3
Event:  Hopes Girls' Teams - Group 2 - Match 1 Day: 9 May Time:  09:00 Table: Table 7
Brazil 3-0 Paraguay C 1st 2nd 3rd Ath 5th Res. Total
A BARROS Alice - X FRUTOS Ivet 11-3 11-3 11-1 - - 3-0 1-0
B WEIZMAN Sarah - Y LLANO Valentina 11-6 11-5 11-7 - - 3-0 2-0
BA WEIZMAN Sarah/BARROS Alice - XY FRUTOS Ivet/LLANO Valentina 11-3 11-2 11-2 - - 3-0 3-0
A BARROS Alice - Y LLANO Valentina - - - - - 3-0
B WEIZMAN Sarah - X FRUTOS Ivet - - - - - 3-0
Event: Hopes Girls' Teams - Group 2 - Match 2 Day: 9 May Time:  12:00 Table: Table 2
Brazil 3-2 Peru A st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A BARROS Alice - X WESTERKAM Julie 11-8 8-11 11-7 11-8 - 3-1 1-0
B WEIZMAN Sarah -Y ZAMORA VIZCARRA Alicia Carolina 4-11 2-11 2-11 - - 0-3 1-1
BA WEIZMAN Sarah/BARROS Alice - YX ZAMORA VIZCARRA Alicia Carolina/WESTERKAM Julie 9-11 5-11 9-11 - - 0-3 1-2
A BARROS Alice -y ZAMORA VIZCARRA Alicia Carolina 7-11 1-7 11-9 7-11 11-7 3-2 2-2
WEIZMAN Sarah - X WESTERKAM Julie 8-11 11-4 11-7 3-11 11-3 3-2 3-2
Event:  Hopes Girls' Teams - Group 2 - Match 3 Day: 9 May Time:  18:00 Table: Table 3
Paraguay C 0-3 Peru A 1st 2nd 3rd Ath 5th Res. Total
A LLANO Valentina - X ZAMORA VIZCARRA Alicia Carolina 0-11 2-11 5-11 - - 0-3 0-1
B FRUTOS Ivet - Y WESTERKAM Julie 2-11 2-11 2-11 - - 0-3 0-2
BA FRUTOS Ivet/LLANO Valentina - XY ZAMORA VIZCARRA Alcia Carolina/ WESTERKAM Julie 2-11 4-11 2-11 - - 0-3 0-3
A LLANO Valentina - Y WESTERKAM Julie - - - - - 0-3
B FRUTOS Ivet - X ZAMORA VIZCARRA Alicia Carolina - - - - - 0-3
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Teams Detailed Results

As of SAT 13 MAY 2023 at 16:30

Event:  Hopes Girls' Teams - Group 3 - Match 1 Day: 9 May Time:  09:00 Table: Table 6
Paraguay B 0-3 Chile A st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A GIMENEZ Aldana - X LOPEZ Agustina 1-1 4-11 5-11 - - 0-3 0-1
B CANDIA Julieta - Y REYES Sofia 3-1 1-11 7-11 - - 0-3 0-2
BA CANDIA Julieta/GIMENEZ Aldana - XY LOPEZ Agustina/REYES Sofia 1-1 5-11 1-11 - - 0-3 0-3
A GIMENEZ Aldana - Y REYES Sofia - - - - - 0-3
B CANDIA Julieta - X LOPEZ Agustina - - - - - 0-3
Event:  Hopes Girls' Teams - Group 3 - Match 2 Day: 9 May Time:  09:00 Table: Table 5
Peru B 0-3 Ecuador B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A LOZADA Iziane - X FLORES Valentina 8-11 11-8 8-11 11-13 - 1-3 0-1
B ESPINOZA Paula - Y BUITRON Thayra 8-11 11-8 8-11 11-13 - 1-3 0-2
BA ESPINOZA Paula/LOZADA Iziane - YX BUITRON Thayra/FLORES Valentina 7-11 8-11 11-9 16-18 - 1-3 0-3
A LOZADA Iziane - Y BUITRON Thayra - - - - - 0-3
B ESPINOZA Paula - X FLORES Valentina - - - - - 0-3
Event:  Hopes Girls' Teams - Group 3 - Match 3 Day: 9 May Time:  12:00 Table: Table 3
Ecuador B 3-0 Chile A st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A BUITRON Thayra - X LOPEZ Agustina 11-8 11-5 7-11 15-17 11-5 3-2 1-0
B FLORES Valentina -y REYES Sofia 5-11 13-11 11-9 11-9 - 3-1 2-0
AB BUITRON Thayra/FLORES Valentina - XY LOPEZ Agustina/REYES Sofia 11-7 11-8 7-11 11-5 - 3-1 3-0
A BUITRON Thayra - Y REYES Sofia - - - - - 3-0
B FLORES Valentina - X LOPEZ Agustina - - - - - 3-0
Event:  Hopes Girls' Teams - Group 3 - Match 4 Day: 9 May Time:  15:00 Table: Table 8
Paraguay B 0-3 Peru B 1st 2nd 3rd Ath 5th Res. Total
A CANDIA Julieta - X ESPINOZA Paula 2-11 5-11 2-11 - - 0-3 0-1
B GIMENEZ Aldana - Y LOZADA Iziane 2-11 4-11 4-11 - - 0-3 0-2
AB CANDIA Julieta/GIMENEZ Aldana - XY ESPINOZA Paula/LOZADA lziane 8-11 8-11 7-11 - - 0-3 0-3
A CANDIA Julieta -y LOZADA Iziane - - - - - 0-3
B GIMENEZ Aldana - X ESPINOZA Paula - - - - - 0-3
Event:  Hopes Girls' Teams - Group 3 - Match 5 Day: 9 May Time:  18:00 Table: Table 2
Peru B 0-3 Chile A st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A LOZADA lIziane - X LOPEZ Agustina 9-11 12-14 11-9 11-8 6-11 2-3 0-1
B ESPINOZA Paula - Y REYES Sofia 3-1 4-11 3-11 - - 0-3 0-2
BA ESPINOZA Paula/LOZADA Iziane - XY LOPEZ Agustina/REYES Sofia 3-11 9-11 8-11 - - 0-3 0-3
A LOZADA Iziane - Y REYES Sofia - - - - - 0-3
ESPINOZA Paula - X LOPEZ Agustina - - - - - 0-3
Event:  Hopes Girls' Teams - Group 3 - Match 6 Day: 9 May Time:  18:00 Table: Table 4
Paraguay B 0-3 Ecuador B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A CANDIA Julieta - X FLORES Valentina 1-1 3-11 6-11 - - 0-3 0-1
B GIMENEZ Aldana - Y BUITRON Thayra 1-1 3-11 7-11 - - 0-3 0-2
AB CANDIA Julieta/GIMENEZ Aldana - YX BUITRON Thayra/FLORES Valentina 6-11 10-12 9-11 - - 0-3 0-3
A CANDIA Julieta -y BUITRON Thayra - - - - - 0-3
B GIMENEZ Aldana - X FLORES Valentina - - - - - 0-3
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As of SAT 13 MAY 2023 at 16:30

Event:  Hopes Girls' Teams - Quarterfinals - Match 2 Day: 10May | Time:  15:00 Table: Table 2
Peru A 1-3 Chile A st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A ZAMORA VIZCARRA Alicia Carolina - X LOPEZ Agustina 11-2 10-12 11-4 11-5 - 3-1 1-0
B WESTERKAM Julie -Y REYES Sofia 4-11 4-11 8-11 - - 0-3 1-1
AB ZAMORA VIZCARRA Alicia Carolina/WESTERKAM Julie - XY LOPEZ Agustina/REYES Sofia 7-11 7-11 10-12 - - 0-3 1-2
A ZAMORA VIZCARRA Alicia Carolina - REYES Sofia 9-11 10-12 2-11 - - 0-3 1-3
B WESTERKAM Julie - LOPEZ Agustina - - - - - 1-3
Event:  Hopes Girls' Teams - Quarterfinals - Match 3 Day:  10May | Time: 15:00 Table: Table 3
Ecuador B 3-0 Chile B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A BUITRON Thayra - X CEA Fernanda 5-11 11-9 11-8 14-12 - 3-1 1-0
B FLORES Valentina - Y SOTO Emilia 5-11 11-3 11-7 13-11 - 3-1 2-0
AB BUITRON Thayra/FLORES Valentina - XY CEA Fernanda/SOTO Emilia 11-6 11-5 11-8 - - 3-0 3-0
A BUITRON Thayra - Y SOTO Emilia - - - - - 3-0
B FLORES Valentina - CEA Fernanda - - - - - 3-0
Event:  Hopes Girls' Teams - Semifinals - Match 1 Day: 11 May | Time:  09:00 Table: Table 1
Chile A 3-0 Ecuador A st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A REYES Sofia - X REYES Sara 11-9 11-5 12-10 - - 3-0 1-0
B LOPEZ Agustina - Y MEDRANDA Ivanna 11-8 11-9 11-8 - - 3-0 2-0
BA LOPEZ Agustina/REYES Sofia - YX MEDRANDA Ivanna/REYES Sara 11-7 7-11 5-11 11-7 11-6 3-2 3-0
A REYES Sofia - Y MEDRANDA Ivanna - - - - - 3-0
B LOPEZ Agustina - REYES Sara - - - - - 3-0
Event:  Hopes Girls' Teams - Semifinals - Match 2 Day: 11 May | Time:  09:00 Table: Table 2
Ecuador B 3-2 Brazil 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A BUITRON Thayra - X WEIZMAN Sarah 11-3 3-1 12-10 12-10 - 3-1 1-0
B FLORES Valentina - Y BARROS Alice 5-11 6-11 8-11 - - 0-3 1-1
AB BUITRON Thayra/FLORES Valentina - XY WEIZMAN Sarah/BARROS Alice 11-6 9-11 9-11 11-6 10-12 2-3 1-2
A BUITRON Thayra -Y BARROS Alice 5-11 12-10 15-13 11-5 - 3-1 2-2
B FLORES Valentina - X WEIZMAN Sarah 11-9 11-8 11-7 - - 3-0 3-2
Event Hopes Girls' Teams - Finals - Match 1 Day: 11 May | Time:  15:00 Table: Table 1
Ecuador B 0-3 Chile A st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A BUITRON Thayra - X LOPEZ Agustina 7-11 11-3 12-10 2-11 8-11 2-3 0-1
B FLORES Valentina - Y REYES Sofia 4-11 9-11 8-11 - - 0-3 0-2
AB BUITRON Thayra/FLORES Valentina - XY LOPEZ Agustina/REYES Sofia 11-9 4-11 6-11 7-11 - 1-3 0-3
A BUITRON Thayra - Y REYES Sofia - - - - - 0-3
FLORES Valentina - X LOPEZ Agustina - - - - - 0-3
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International Table Tennis Federation

o 2023 South American U11 & U13 Championships g CUNSUTEM|
s, V FPT M Asuncion (09 May to 14 May 2023) ? St T )
/// FEDERACION PARAGUAYA .
' DE TENIS DE MESA Hopes Boys' Teams
Groups Results
As of THU 11 MAY 2023 at 19:43
Match Day Time | Table | Hopes Boys' Teams - Group 1 | 1 | 2 | 3 | Pts. | Pos.
1-3 9/May | 09:00 T1 3-0 3-0
1 Ecuador A ECU 3.03-03-0 3-03-03-0 4 1
0-3 2-3
1-2 9/May | 15:00 T7 2 Paraguay A PAR 0-3,0-3,0-3 3-2,0-3,0-3,3-0,1-3 3
0-3 3-2
3 Peru B PER 030303 2-33-03-00-33-1 3 2
2-3 10/May | 09:00 T1
Match Day Time | Table | Hopes Boys' Teams - Group 2 | 1 | 2 | 3 | Pts. | Pos
1-3 9/May | 09:00 T3 . 3-1 3-0
1 Brazil A BRA 312333030 303030 & ]
1-3 -
> oMay | 1500 | To 2 Ecuador B ECU 1-33-20-30-3 3-13-03-0 3 2
0-3 0-3
3 Paraguay D PAR 0-30-30-3 1-30-30-3 2 3
2-3 10/May | 09:00 T7
Match Day Time | Table | Hopes Boys' Teams - Group 3 | 1 | 2 | 3 4 | Pts. | Pos.
1-3 9/May | 09:00 | T2 2-3 3-0 1-3
24 | 9/May |09:00 | T8 1 Peru A PER 3.01-33-10-313  3-03-03-0 30131313 4 3
- 3-2 3-0 3-0
12 | 9May | 1500 | T5 2 Argentina B ARG 33.11-33-03-1 303-030 323030 ° |
-4 9/May | 1500 | T4 0-3 0-3 0-3
3 Paraguay B PAR 030303  030-303 030303 3 4
1-4 10/May | 09:00 T6 . 3-1 0-3 3-0
2-3 | 10/May | 09:00 | T5 4 Chile B CHI 03373131 230303 3-0,3-0,3-0 5 2
Match Day Time | Table | Hopes Boys' Teams - Group 4 | 1 | 2 3 4 | Pts. | Pos.
1-3 9/May | 10:30 | T2 . 3-0 3-0 3-1
2-4 9/May | 1030 | T1 1 Argentina A ARG 3-1,3-0,3-0 3-03-03-0  3-1,2-33-0,3-1 1
- 0-3 31 341
1-2 9/May 15:00 T3 2 Brazil B BRA 1-3,0-3,0-3 3-0,2-3,3-0,3-0  3-1,0-3,3-1,3-0 5 2
-4 9/May | 1500 | T1 0-3 1-3 0-3
3 Paraguay C PAR 030303 03320303 030313 > 4
1-4 10/May | 09:00 T8 . 1-3 1-3 3-0
2-3 | 10/May | 09:00 | T3 4 Chile A CHl 13320313 13301303 3-03-03-1 4 3
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International Table Tennis Federation

‘Q 2023 South American U11 & U13 Championships g
AS o V F PT M Asuncion (09 May to 14 May 2023) ’CONSUTEM
' ‘/ PEDETENS OF VESA Hopes Boys' Teams W
Draw

As of SAT 13 MAY 2023 at 16:29

| Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

Ecuador A ECU

3-0(0-1,0-2,0-3,0-3,0-3)
10 May, 16130, T4 EcuadorA ECU

Chile B CHI

11 May, 09:00, T4
3-1(1-0,1-1,1-2,1-3,1-3)

Ecuador A ECU

Ecuador B ECU

Argentina A ARG
0-3 (0-1,0-2,0-3,0-3,0-3)

10 May, 16:30, T2

Argentina A ARG

11 May, 15:00, T2
| CHAMPION:

i ARG
Argentina B Ecuador A ECU

3-0(1-0,2-0,3-0,3-0,3-0)

1-3(1-0,1-1,1-2,1-3,1-3)

10 May, 16:30, T3 Brazil B BRA

Brazil B BRA

11 May, 09:00, T3 .
Brazil B BRA

3-1(1-0,1-1,2-1,3-1,3-1)

Peru B PER
Brazil A BRA
10 May, 16:30, T8 0-3(1-0,2-0,3-0,3-0,3-0)
Brazil A BRA
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Teams Detailed Results

As of SAT 13 MAY 2023 at 16:30

Event:  Hopes Boys' Teams - Group 1 - Match 1 Day: 9 May Time:  09:00 Table: Table 1
Ecuador A 3-0 Peru B st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A VILLAVICENCIO Boris Nestor - X NARVAEZ Diego 11-3 11-4 11-5 - - 3-0 1-0
B PEREZ Josue - Y LOO Santiago 11-3 11-6 11-8 - - 3-0 2-0
BA PEREZ Josue/VILLAVICENCIO Boris Nestor - YX LOO Santiago/NARVAEZ Diego 11-8 11-3 11-4 - - 3-0 3-0
A VILLAVICENCIO Boris Nestor - Y LOO Santiago - - - - - 3-0
B PEREZ Josue - X NARVAEZ Diego - - - - - 3-0
Event: Hopes Boys' Teams - Group 1 - Match 2 Day: 9 May Time:  15:00 Table: Table 7
Ecuador A 3-0 Paraguay A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A VILLAVICENCIO Boris Nestor - X VILLANUEVA Mateo 11-7 11-5 11-4 - - 3-0 1-0
B PEREZ Josue - Y DOLDAN Fabrico 11-7 11-9 11-7 - - 3-0 2-0
BA PEREZ Josue/VILLAVICENCIO Boris Nestor - XY VILLANUEVA Mateo/DOLDAN Fabrico 11-3 11-6 11-3 - - 3-0 3-0
A VILLAVICENCIO Boris Nestor -y DOLDAN Fabrico - - - - - 3-0
B PEREZ Josue - X VILLANUEVA Mateo - - - - - 3-0
Event:  Hopes Boys' Teams - Group 1 - Match 3 Day: 10May | Time:  09:00 Table: Table 1
Paraguay A 2-3 Peru B st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A DOLDAN Fabrico - X NARVAEZ Diego 7-11 12-10 9-11 11-9 11-8 3-2 1-0
B VILLANUEVA Mateo - Y LOO Santiago 9-11 15-17 7-11 - - 0-3 1-1
BA VILLANUEVA Mateo/DOLDAN Fabrico - YX LOO Santiago/NARVAEZ Diego 5-11 9-11 4-1 - - 0-3 1-2
A DOLDAN Fabrico - Y LOO Santiago 11-5 11-8 11-6 - - 3-0 2-2
B VILLANUEVA Mateo - X NARVAEZ Diego 11-8 5-11 8-11 11-13 - 1-3 2-3
Event:  Hopes Boys' Teams - Group 2 - Match 1 Day: 9 May Time:  09:00 Table: Table 3
Paraguay D 0-3 Brazil A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A MENDOZA Dante - X HIGA Igor 5-11 5-11 7-11 - - 0-3 0-1
B MARTINEZ Bruno - Y OSAKA Henrique 3-11 1-1 3-11 - - 0-3 0-2
BA MARTINEZ Bruno/MENDOZA Dante - XY HIGA Igor/OSAKA Henrique 2-11 3-11 1-11 - - 0-3 0-3
A MENDOZA Dante - Y OSAKA Henrique - - - - - 0-3
B MARTINEZ Bruno - X HIGA Igor - - - - - 0-3
Event:  Hopes Boys' Teams - Group 2 - Match 2 Day: 9 May Time: 15:00 Table: Table 6
Ecuador B 1-3 Brazil A st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A ARCINIEGA Mateo - X HIGA Igor 7-11 12-14 11-8 3-11 - 1-3 0-1
B CASTRO Matthias - Y OSAKA Henrique 7-11 6-11 14-12 11-5 13-11 3-2 1-1
AB ARCINIEGA Mateo/CASTRO Matthias - XY HIGA Igor/OSAKA Henrique 10-12 6-11 14-16 - - 0-3 1-2
A ARCINIEGA Mateo - Y OSAKA Henrique 7-11 7-11 6-11 - - 0-3 1-3
CASTRO Matthias - X HIGA Igor - - - - - 1-3
Event: Hopes Boys' Teams - Group 2 - Match 3 Day: 10May | Time:  09:00 Table: Table 7
Paraguay D 0-3 Ecuador B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A MENDOZA Dante - X ARCINIEGA Mateo 6-11 1-7 9-11 5-11 - 1-3 0-1
B MARTINEZ Bruno - Y CASTRO Matthias 3-11 4-11 1-11 - - 0-3 0-2
BA MARTINEZ Bruno/MENDOZA Dante - XY ARCINIEGA Mateo/CASTRO Matthias 5-11 4-11 4-11 - - 0-3 0-3
A MENDOZA Dante - Y CASTRO Matthias - - - - - 0-3
B MARTINEZ Bruno - X ARCINIEGA Mateo - - - - - 0-3
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Teams Detailed Results

As of SAT 13 MAY 2023 at 16:30

Event:  Hopes Boys' Teams - Group 3 - Match 1 Day: 9 May Time:  09:00 Table: Table 2
Peru A 3-0 Paraguay B st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A RAMOS Arian - X VEGA Marco 11-2 11-3 11-6 - - 3-0 1-0
B CHAVEZ Rodrigo -Y VILLANUEVA Alfredo 11-5 11-9 11-2 - - 3-0 2-0
AB RAMOS Arian/CHAVEZ Rodrigo - XY VEGA Marco/VILLANUEVA Alfredo 11-6 11-7 11-4 - - 3-0 3-0
A RAMOS Arian - VILLANUEVA Alfredo - - - - - 3-0
B CHAVEZ Rodrigo - VEGA Marco - - - - - 3-0
Event: Hopes Boys' Teams - Group 3 - Match 2 Day: 9 May Time:  09:00 Table: Table 8
Chile B 0-3 Argentina B 1st 2nd 3rd Ath 5th Res. Total
A IGLESIAS Mateo - X VILLEGAS Valentino 11-9 8-11 10-12 1-7 8-11 2-3 0-1
B FUENTES Fabian - Y VARELA Federico 3-11 11-13 6-11 - - 0-3 0-2
BA FUENTES Fabian/IGLESIAS Mateo - YX VARELA Federico/VILLEGAS Valentino 8-11 6-11 11-13 - - 0-3 0-3
A IGLESIAS Mateo -y VARELA Federico - - - - - 0-3
B FUENTES Fabian - VILLEGAS Valentino - - - - - 0-3
Event:  Hopes Boys' Teams - Group 3 - Match 3 Day: 9 May Time: 15:00 Table: Table 5
Argentina B 3-2 Peru A st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A VARELA Federico - X CHAVEZ Rodrigo 8-11 11-13 2-11 - - 0-3 0-1
B VILLEGAS Valentino - Y RAMOS Arian 11-8 11-4 4-11 11-7 - 3-1 1-1
AB VARELA Federico/VILLEGAS Valentino - YX RAMOS Arian/CHAVEZ Rodrigo 11-7 8-11 10-12 3-11 - 1-3 1-2
A VARELA Federico - Y RAMOS Arian 11-7 12-10 11-6 - - 3-0 2-2
B VILLEGAS Valentino - CHAVEZ Rodrigo 11-8 3-11 11-7 11-9 - 3-1 3-2
Event: Hopes Boys' Teams - Group 3 - Match 4 Day: 9 May Time:  15:00 Table: Table 4
Chile B 3-0 Paraguay B 1st 2nd 3rd Ath 5th Res. Total
A IGLESIAS Mateo - X VILLANUEVA Alfredo 11-4 11-3 11-2 - - 3-0 1-0
B FUENTES Fabian - Y VEGA Marco 11-5 11-6 1-7 - - 3-0 2-0
BA FUENTES Fabian/IGLESIAS Mateo - YX VEGA Marco/VILLANUEVA Alfredo 11-2 11-6 11-1 - - 3-0 3-0
A IGLESIAS Mateo -y VEGA Marco - - - - - 3-0
B FUENTES Fabian - VILLANUEVA Alfredo - - - - - 3-0
Event:  Hopes Boys' Teams - Group 3 - Match 5 Day: 10May | Time:  09:00 Table: Table 6
Peru A 1-3 Chile B st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A RAMOS Arian - X FUENTES Fabian 11-9 11-3 11-9 - - 3-0 1-0
B CHAVEZ Rodrigo - Y IGLESIAS Mateo 5-11 6-11 11-8 8-11 - 1-3 1-1
AB RAMOS Arian/CHAVEZ Rodrigo - XY FUENTES Fabian/IGLESIAS Mateo 11-7 6-11 8-11 6-11 - 1-3 1-2
A RAMOS Arian - Y IGLESIAS Mateo 8-11 8-11 1-7 8-11 - 1-3 1-3
CHAVEZ Rodrigo - FUENTES Fabian - - - - - 1-3
Event:  Hopes Boys' Teams - Group 3 - Match 6 Day: 10May | Time:  09:00 Table: Table 5
Paraguay B 0-3 Argentina B 1st 2nd 3rd Ath 5th Res. Total
A VEGA Marco - X VILLEGAS Valentino 6-11 7-11 7-11 - - 0-3 0-1
B VILLANUEVA Alfredo - Y VARELA Federico 7-11 5-11 3-11 - - 0-3 0-2
AB VEGA Marco/VILLANUEVA Alfredo - YX VARELA Federico/VILLEGAS Valentino 2-11 4-11 2-11 - - 0-3 0-3
A VEGA Marco - VARELA Federico - - - - - 0-3
B VILLANUEVA Alfredo - VILLEGAS Valentino - - - - - 0-3
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Teams Detailed Results

As of SAT 13 MAY 2023 at 16:30

Event:  Hopes Boys' Teams - Group 4 - Match 1 Day: 9 May Time: 10:30 Table: Table 2
Argentina A 3-0 Paraguay C st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A MARCIAL Luca - X JACOBO Zamir 11-2 11-3 11-3 - - 3-0 1-0
B DI GIROLAMO Bruno - Y ELGUE Mateo 11-6 11-2 11-1 - - 3-0 2-0
AB MARCIAL Luca/DI GIROLAMO Bruno - YX ELGUE Mateo/JACOBO Zamir 11-6 11-4 11-4 - - 3-0 3-0
A MARCIAL Luca - ELGUE Mateo - - - - - 3-0
B DI GIROLAMO Bruno - JACOBO Zamir - - - - - 3-0
Event: Hopes Boys' Teams - Group 4 - Match 2 Day: 9 May Time:  10:30 Table: Table 1
Brazil B 3-1 Chile A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A LEITE Artur - X MOSQUEIRA Tomas 7-11 11-4 11-9 11-2 - 3-1 1-0
B RODRIGUES Joaquim - Y RUIZ Ricardo 10-12 9-11 7-11 - - 0-3 1-1
AB LEITE Artur/RODRIGUES Joaquim - XY MOSQUEIRA Tomas/RUIZ Ricardo 12-10 7-11 11-6 12-10 - 3-1 2-1
A LEITE Artur -Y RUIZ Ricardo 11-6 11-9 11-4 - - 3-0 3-1
B RODRIGUES Joaquim - MOSQUEIRA Tomas - - - - - 3-1
Event:  Hopes Boys' Teams - Group 4 - Match 3 Day: 9 May Time: 15:00 Table: Table 3
Brazil B 0-3 Argentina A st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A LEITE Artur - X DI GIROLAMO Bruno 7-11 2-11 11-3 9-11 - 1-3 0-1
B RODRIGUES Joaquim - Y MARCIAL Luca 5-11 9-11 9-11 - - 0-3 0-2
AB LEITE Artur/RODRIGUES Joaquim - YX MARCIAL Luca/DI GIROLAMO Bruno 8-11 9-11 6-11 - - 0-3 0-3
A LEITE Artur - Y MARCIAL Luca - - - - - 0-3
B RODRIGUES Joaquim - DI GIROLAMO Bruno - - - - - 0-3
Event:  Hopes Boys' Teams - Group 4 - Match 4 Day: 9 May Time:  15:00 Table: Table 1
Paraguay C 0-3 Chile A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A ELGUE Mateo - X RUIZ Ricardo 7-11 11-13 5-11 - - 0-3 0-1
B JACOBO Zamir -y MOSQUEIRA Tomas 2-11 8-11 7-11 - - 0-3 0-2
AB ELGUE Mateo/JACOBO Zamir - YX MOSQUEIRA Tomas/RUIZ Ricardo 11-7 8-11 7-11 1-11 - 1-3 0-3
A ELGUE Mateo -y MOSQUEIRA Tomas - - - - - 0-3
B JACOBO Zamir - RUIZ Ricardo - - - - - 0-3
Event:  Hopes Boys' Teams - Group 4 - Match 5 Day: 10May | Time:  09:00 Table: Table 8
Chile A 1-3 Argentina A st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A RUIZ Ricardo - X DI GIROLAMO Bruno 13-11 7-11 4-11 6-11 - 1-3 0-1
B MOSQUEIRA Tomas -Y MARCIAL Luca 7-11 11-4 11-8 9-11 11-7 3-2 1-1
BA MOSQUEIRA Tomas/RUIZ Ricardo - YX MARCIAL Luca/DI GIROLAMO Bruno 8-11 4-11 8-11 - - 0-3 1-2
A RUIZ Ricardo - Y MARCIAL Luca 11-8 6-11 5-11 9-11 - 1-3 1-3
MOSQUEIRA Tomas - DI GIROLAMO Bruno - - - - - 1-3
Event:  Hopes Boys' Teams - Group 4 - Match 6 Day: 10May | Time:  09:00 Table: Table 3
Brazil B 3-1 Paraguay C 1st 2nd 3rd Ath 5th Res. Total
A LEITE Artur - X JACOBO Zamir 11-0 11-0 11-5 - - 3-0 1-0
B RODRIGUES Joaquim - Y ELGUE Mateo 8-11 7-11 11-8 11-4 5-11 2-3 1-1
AB LEITE Artur/RODRIGUES Joaquim - YX ELGUE Mateo/JACOBO Zamir 11-8 11-3 11-3 - - 3-0 2-1
A LEITE Artur - ELGUE Mateo 11-3 11-3 11-7 - - 3-0 3-1
B RODRIGUES Joaquim - JACOBO Zamir - - - - - 3-1
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Teams Detailed Results

As of SAT 13 MAY 2023 at 16:30

Event:  Hopes Boys' Teams - Quarterfinals - Match 1 Day: 10May | Time: 16:30 Table: Table 4
Chile B 0-3 Ecuador A st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A IGLESIAS Mateo - X PEREZ Josue 11-7 9-11 11-13 11-13 - 1-3 0-1
B FUENTES Fabian - Y VILLAVICENCIO Boris Nestor 4-11 1-11 0-11 - - 0-3 0-2
BA FUENTES Fabian/IGLESIAS Mateo - XY PEREZ Josue/VILLAVICENCIO Boris Nestor 8-11 6-11 9-11 - - 0-3 0-3
A IGLESIAS Mateo - VILLAVICENCIO Boris Nestor - - - - - 0-3
B FUENTES Fabian - PEREZ Josue - - - - - 0-3
Event:  Hopes Boys' Teams - Quarterfinals - Match 2 Day:  10May | Time: 16:30 Table: Table 2
Ecuador B 0-3 Argentina A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A CASTRO Matthias - X MARCIAL Luca 11-13 6-11 3-11 - - 0-3 0-1
B ARCINIEGA Mateo - Y DI GIROLAMO Bruno 10-12 2-11 13-15 - - 0-3 0-2
BA ARCINIEGA Mateo/CASTRO Matthias - XY MARCIAL Luca/DI GIROLAMO Bruno 8-11 3-11 4-11 - - 0-3 0-3
A CASTRO Matthias -y DI GIROLAMO Bruno - - - - - 0-3
B ARCINIEGA Mateo - MARCIAL Luca - - - - - 0-3
Event:  Hopes Boys' Teams - Quarterfinals - Match 3 Day: 10May | Time: 16:30 Table: Table 3
Argentina B 1-3 Brazil B st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A VILLEGAS Valentino - X RODRIGUES Joaquim 11-4 11-7 11-6 - - 3-0 1-0
B VARELA Federico - Y LEITE Artur 11-4 8-11 3-11 7-11 - 1-3 1-1
BA VARELA Federico/VILLEGAS Valentino - YX LEITE Artur/RODRIGUES Joaquim 7-11 11-9 10-12 10-12 - 1-3 1-2
A VILLEGAS Valentino - Y LEITE Artur 11-9 7-11 2-11 6-11 - 1-3 1-3
B VARELA Federico - RODRIGUES Joaquim - - - - - 1-3
Event:  Hopes Boys' Teams - Quarterfinals - Match 4 Day: 10May | Time:  16:30 Table: Table 8
Brazil A 3-0 Peru B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A OSAKA Henrique - X NARVAEZ Diego 11-6 11-2 11-8 - - 3-0 1-0
B HIGA Igor - Y LOO Santiago 11-5 11-13 11-8 20-18 - 3-1 2-0
BA HIGA Igor/OSAKA Henrique - YX LOO Santiago/NARVAEZ Diego 11-8 9-11 9-11 11-8 11-5 3-2 3-0
A OSAKA Henrique -y LOO Santiago - - - - - 3-0
B HIGA Igor - NARVAEZ Diego - - - - - 3-0
Event: Hopes Boys' Teams - Semifinals - Match 1 Day: 11 May | Time:  09:00 Table: Table 4
Argentina A 1-3 Ecuador A st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A MARCIAL Luca - X PEREZ Josue 11-9 11-8 11-2 - - 3-0 1-0
B DI GIROLAMO Bruno - Y VILLAVICENCIO Boris Nestor 11-7 14-16 6-11 3-11 - 1-3 1-1
AB MARCIAL Luca/DI GIROLAMO Bruno - XY PEREZ Josue/VILLAVICENCIO Boris Nestor 6-11 13-11 8-11 10-12 - 1-3 1-2
A MARCIAL Luca - Y VILLAVICENCIO Boris Nestor 2-11 5-11 4-11 - - 0-3 1-3
DI GIROLAMO Bruno - PEREZ Josue - - - - - 1-3
Event:  Hopes Boys' Teams - Semifinals - Match 2 Day: 11 May | Time:  09:00 Table: Table 3
Brazil B 3-1 Brazil A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A LEITE Artur - X HIGA Igor 16-14 11-4 11-8 - - 3-0 1-0
B RODRIGUES Joaquim - Y OSAKA Henrique 8-11 8-11 2-11 - - 0-3 1-1
AB LEITE Artur/RODRIGUES Joaquim - XY HIGA Igor/OSAKA Henrique 11-7 11-3 11-5 - - 3-0 2-1
A LEITE Artur - OSAKA Henrique 11-8 11-3 12-10 - - 3-0 3-1
B RODRIGUES Joaquim - HIGA Igor - - - - - 3-1
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Teams Detailed Results

As of SAT 13 MAY 2023 at 16:30

Event:  Hopes Boys' Teams - Finals - Match 1 Day: 11 May | Time:  15:00 Table: Table 2
Ecuador A 3-0 Brazil B st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A VILLAVICENCIO Boris Nestor - X RODRIGUES Joaquim 11-2 11-2 11-6 - - 3-0 1-0
B PEREZ Josue -Y LEITE Artur 11-9 7-11 4-11 11-9 11-9 3-2 2-0
BA PEREZ Josue/VILLAVICENCIO Boris Nestor - YX LEITE Artur/RODRIGUES Joaquim 7-11 11-4 11-9 8-11 11-6 3-2 3-0
A VILLAVICENCIO Boris Nestor - Y LEITE Artur - - - - - 3-0
B PEREZ Josue - X RODRIGUES Joaquim - - - - - 3-0
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International Table Tennis Federation

o 2023 South American U11 & U13 Championships ; CUNSUTEM|
v V FPT M Asuncion (09 May to 14 May 2023) ? St e )
/// FEDERACION PARAGUAYA .« ® . .
' DE TENIS DE MESA Mini-Cadet Girls' Teams
Groups Results
As of THU 11 MAY 2023 at 19:43
Match | Day [ Time [Table | _Mini-Cadet Girls' Teams - Group 1_| 1 | 2 | 3 | Pts. | Pos.
1-3 9/May 16:30 T8 . 3-0 3-1
1 Brazil A BRA 303030 30233231 4 ]
2 Paraguay C PAR 0-3 0-3 2 3
12 | 9/May | 1800 | T7 guay 0-3,0-30-3 0-30-30-3
1-3 3-0
3 Peru B PER 03322313 3-03-03-0 3 2
2-3 10/May | 10:30 T4
Match Day Time | Table | Mini-Cadet Girls' Teams - Group 2 | 1 | 2 | 3 | Pts. | Pos
1-3 9/May 12:00 T8 . 0-3 3-0
1 Brazil B BRA 1-30-32-3 3-0.3-03-0 3 2
2 Ecuador A ECU 3-0 3-0 4 1
1-2 | 9/May | 1630 | T6 3-13-03-2 3-03-13-0
. 0-3 0-3
3 Argentina B ARG 0-30-30-3 0-31-30-3 2 3
2-3 10/May | 10:30 T5
Match Day Time | Table | Mini-Cadet Girls' Teams - Group 3 | 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 9/May | 12:00 | T7 . 0-3 3-0 3-1
24 | omay |1200 | 16 || ! Colombia coL 130323 303030 30133230 ° 2
. 3-0 3-0 3-0
12 | 9May | 1630 | 17 2 Chile A Al 543052 303030 323030 ° ]
-4 | 9May |1630 | T5 0-3 0-3 0-3
3 Paraguay B PAR 030303 0-30-30-3 030303 > 4
14 | 10/May | 1030 | T6 1-3 0-3 3-0
2-3 | 10/May | 12:00 | T3 4 Ecuador B BCU 03512303 2-30-303 3-03-0,3-0 4 3
Match Day Time | Table | Mini-Cadet Girls' Teams - Group 4 | 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 9/May |12:00 | T5 1-3 3-1 1-3
2-4 | 9/May |1200 | T4 1 Peru A PER 0-33-21-31-3 03313130 13233203 & 3
. 3-1 3-1 3-0
12 | 9/May | 1800 | T6 2 Argentina A ARG 5 0233131 31033230 313031 © ]
-4 | 9/May |1800 | T5 1-3 1-3 0-3
3 Paraguay A PAR 3 0131303 1-33-02-30-3 2-3,1-3,0-3 304
1-4 | 10/May | 12:00 | T2 . 341 0-3 3-0
2-3 | 10/May | 12:00 | T1 4 Chile B CHI 54322330 130313 3-2,3-1,3-0 5 2
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International Table Tennis Federation

‘Q 2023 South American U11 & U13 Championships g
n - ,/// V F PT M Asuncion (09 May to 14 May 2023) ’CONSUTEM
' ‘/ PEDETENSOE WESH Mini-Cadet Girls' Teams W
Draw

As of SAT 13 MAY 2023 at 16:29

| Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Brazil A BRA
3-1(1-0,1-1,1-2,1-3,1-3)
10 May, 16130, T5 BraZil A BRA
Chile B CHI

11 May, 10:30, T2
1-3(1-0,1-1,1-2,1-3,1-3)

Chile A CHI

Brazil B BRA

Chile A CHI
1-3(1-0,1-1,1-2,1-3,1-3)

10 May, 16:30, T6

Chile A CHI

11 May, 16:30, T1
| CHAMPION:

i ARG
Argentina A Ecuador A ECU

3-1(0-1,1-1,1-2,1-3,1-3)

1-3(0-1,1-1,2-1,3-1,3-1)

10 May, 16:30, T7 Peru B PER

Peru B PER

11 May, 10:30, T1
Ecuador A ECU

0-3 (0-1,0-2,0-3,0-3,0-3)

Colombia coL
Ecuador A ECU
10 May, 16:30, T1 1-3(1-0,1-1,1-2,1-3,1-3)

Ecuador A ECU
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Teams Detailed Results

As of SAT 13 MAY 2023 at 16:30

Event:  Mini-Cadet Girls' Teams - Group 1 - Match 1 Day: 9 May Time:  16:30 Table: Table 8
Brazil A 3-1 Peru B st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A PATERNO Isabela - X ROJAS MENDEZ Brisa 11-4 11-8 11-2 - - 3-0 1-0
B GRUCHOSKI Karoline - Y PUN KAY Maria Jose 11-4 7-11 11-8 9-11 7-11 2-3 1-1
BA GRUCHOSKI Karoline/PATERNO Isabela - YX PUN KAY Maria Jose/ROJAS MENDEZ Brisa 7-11 10-12 11-9 11-6 12-10 3-2 2-1
A PATERNO Isabela - Y PUN KAY Maria Jose 3-11 11-6 11-5 11-3 - 3-1 3-1
B GRUCHOSKI Karoline - X ROJAS MENDEZ Brisa - - - - - 3-1
Event:  Mini-Cadet Girls' Teams - Group 1 - Match 2 Day: 9 May Time:  18:00 Table: Table 7
Brazil A 3-0 Paraguay C 1st 2nd 3rd Ath 5th Res. Total
A PATERNO Isabela - X CORONEL Analia 11-2 11-0 11-3 - - 3-0 1-0
B GRUCHOSKI Karoline - Y CORONEL Ariane 11-8 11-2 11-2 - - 3-0 2-0
BA GRUCHOSKI Karoline/PATERNO lsabela - XY CORONEL Analia/CORONEL Ariane 11-1 11-4 11-1 - - 3-0 3-0
A PATERNO Isabela - Y CORONEL Ariane - - - - - 3-0
B GRUCHOSKI Karoline - X CORONEL Analia - - - - - 3-0
Event:  Mini-Cadet Girls' Teams - Group 1 - Match 3 Day: 10May | Time:  10:30 Table: Table 4
Paraguay C 0-3 Peru B st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A CORONEL Ariane - X ROJAS MENDEZ Brisa 2-11 5-11 3-11 - - 0-3 0-1
B CORONEL Analia - Y PUN KAY Maria Jose 7-11 5-11 0-11 - - 0-3 0-2
BA CORONEL Analia/CORONEL Ariane - YX PUN KAY Maria Jose/ROJAS MENDEZ Brisa 3-11 2-11 6-11 - - 0-3 0-3
A CORONEL Ariane - Y PUN KAY Maria Jose - - - - - 0-3
B CORONEL Analia - X ROJAS MENDEZ Brisa - - - - - 0-3
Event:  Mini-Cadet Girls' Teams - Group 2 - Match 1 Day: 9 May Time: 12:00 Table: Table 8
Brazil B 3-0 Argentina B 1st 2nd 3rd Ath 5th Res. Total
A NABHAN Valentina - X OLIVAREZ Isabella 11-6 1-7 11-9 - - 3-0 1-0
B TURINI DE CARVALHO IMAI Ana Clara - Y PEREZ Malena 11-6 11-7 11-8 - - 3-0 2-0
AB NABHAN Valentina/TURINI DE CARVALHO IMAl Ana Clara = XY/ OLIVAREZ Isabella/PEREZ Malena 11-6 11-6 11-4 - - 3-0 3-0
A NABHAN Valentina - Y PEREZ Malena - - - - - 3-0
B TURINI DE CARVALHO IMAIl Ana Clara - X OLIVAREZ Isabella - - - - - 3-0
Event:  Mini-Cadet Girls' Teams - Group 2 - Match 2 Day: 9 May Time:  16:30 Table: Table 6
Ecuador A 3-0 Brazil B st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A MALDONADO Karolayn - X TURINI DE CARVALHO IMAI Ana Clara 11-6 1-7 8-11 11-4 - 3-1 1-0
B RIVADENEIRA Zarahys - Y NABHAN Valentina 11-6 14-12 11-7 - - 3-0 2-0
BA RIVADENEIRA Zarahys/MALDONADO Karolayn - YX NABHAN Valentina/TURINI DE CARVALHO IMAI Ana Clara 8-11 11-9 11-13 11-8 11-9 3-2 3.0
A MALDONADO Karolayn - Y NABHAN Valentina - - - - - 3-0
RIVADENEIRA Zarahys - X TURINI DE CARVALHO IMAI Ana Clara - - - - - 3-0
Event:  Mini-Cadet Girls' Teams - Group 2 - Match 3 Day:  10May | Time: 10:30 Table: Table 5
Ecuador A 3-0 Argentina B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A MALDONADO Karolayn - X OLIVAREZ Isabella 11-3 11-3 11-1 - - 3-0 1-0
B RIVADENEIRA Zarahys - Y PEREZ Malena 11-13 11-3 11-9 11-9 - 3-1 2-0
BA RIVADENEIRA Zarahys/MALDONADO Karolayn - XY OLIVAREZ Isabella/PEREZ Malena 11-6 11-5 11-6 - - 3-0 3-0
A MALDONADO Karolayn - Y PEREZ Malena - - - - - 3-0
B RIVADENEIRA Zarahys - X OLIVAREZ Isabella - - - - - 3-0
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Teams Detailed Results

As of SAT 13 MAY 2023 at 16:30

Event:  Mini-Cadet Girls' Teams - Group 3 - Match 1 Day: 9 May Time:  12:00 Table: Table 7
Paraguay B 0-3 Colombia st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A FERNANDEZ Ambar - X POSADA Isabel 7-11 4-11 7-11 - - 0-3 0-1
B ORTIZ Paris - Y MORALES Salome 1-1 5-11 4-11 - - 0-3 0-2
AB FERNANDEZ Ambar/ORTIZ Paris - YX MORALES Salome/POSADA Isabel 4-11 5-11 8-11 - - 0-3 0-3
A FERNANDEZ Ambar - Y MORALES Salome - - - - - 0-3
B ORTIZ Paris - X POSADA Isabel - - - - - 0-3
Event:  Mini-Cadet Girls' Teams - Group 3 - Match 2 Day: 9 May Time: 12:00 Table: Table 6
Ecuador B 0-3 Chile A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A ABRIL Maria Alejandra - X JIMENEZ Ignacia 9-11 11-9 10-12 11-4 1-11 2-3 0-1
B MACAY Emily - Y RAMIREZ Catalina 9-11 9-11 9-11 - - 0-3 0-2
AB ABRIL Maria Alejandra/MACAY Emily - YX RAMIREZ Catalina/JIMENEZ Ignacia 7-11 6-11 9-11 - - 0-3 0-3
A ABRIL Maria Alejandra - Y RAMIREZ Catalina - - - - - 0-3
B MACAY Emily - X JIMENEZ Ignacia - - - - - 0-3
Event:  Mini-Cadet Girls' Teams - Group 3 - Match 3 Day: 9 May Time:  16:30 Table: Table 7
Colombia 0-3 Chile A st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A MORALES Salome - X JIMENEZ Ignacia 11-7 9-11 9-11 6-11 - 1-3 0-1
B POSADA lIsabel - Y RAMIREZ Catalina 6-11 5-11 3-11 - - 0-3 0-2
AB MORALES Salome/POSADA Isabel - YX RAMIREZ Catalina/JIMENEZ Ignacia 8-11 11-5 10-12 11-3 8-11 2-3 0-3
A MORALES Salome - Y RAMIREZ Catalina - - - - - 0-3
B POSADA Isabel - X JIMENEZ Ignacia - - - - - 0-3
Event:  Mini-Cadet Girls' Teams - Group 3 - Match 4 Day: 9 May Time: 16:30 Table: Table 5
Ecuador B 3-0 Paraguay B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A ABRIL Maria Alejandra - X ORTIZ Paris 11-7 11-5 11-3 - - 3-0 1-0
B MACAY Emily - Y FERNANDEZ Ambar 11-5 11-6 11-6 - - 3-0 2-0
AB ABRIL Maria Alejandra/MACAY Emily - YX FERNANDEZ Ambar/ORTIZ Paris 12-10 11-1 11-8 - - 3-0 3-0
A ABRIL Maria Alejandra - Y FERNANDEZ Ambar - - - - - 3-0
B MACAY Emily - X ORTIZ Paris - - - - - 3-0
Event:  Mini-Cadet Girls' Teams - Group 3 - Match 5 Day: 10May | Time:  10:30 Table: Table 6
Colombia 3-1 Ecuador B st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A MORALES Salome - X MACAY Emily 11-3 11-6 11-8 - - 3-0 1-0
B POSADA lIsabel - Y ABRIL Maria Alejandra 12-10 4-11 6-11 8-11 - 1-3 1-1
AB MORALES Salome/POSADA Isabel - YX ABRIL Maria Alejandra/MACAY Emily 11-8 14-16 5-11 11-5 12-10 3-2 2-1
A MORALES Salome - Y ABRIL Maria Alejandra 11-6 11-6 11-8 - - 3-0 3-1
POSADA lIsabel - X MACAY Emily - - - - - 3-1
Event:  Mini-Cadet Girls' Teams - Group 3 - Match 6 Day:  10May | Time: 12:00 Table: Table 3
Paraguay B 0-3 Chile A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A FERNANDEZ Ambar - X JIMENEZ Ignacia 4-11 7-11 7-11 - - 0-3 0-1
B ORTIZ Paris - Y RAMIREZ Catalina 1-1 8-11 1-11 - - 0-3 0-2
AB FERNANDEZ Ambar/ORTIZ Paris - YX RAMIREZ Catalina/JIMENEZ Ignacia 4-11 2-11 8-11 - - 0-3 0-3
A FERNANDEZ Ambar -Y RAMIREZ Catalina - - - - - 0-3
B ORTIZ Paris - X JIMENEZ Ignacia - - - - - 0-3
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Teams Detailed Results

As of SAT 13 MAY 2023 at 16:30

Event:  Mini-Cadet Girls' Teams - Group 4 - Match 1 Day: 9 May Time:  12:00 Table: Table 5
Paraguay A 1-3 Peru A st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A PAIVA Florencia - X LUNA NUNEZ Maria Jimena 11-9 11-3 11-8 - - 3-0 1-0
B ANTAR Nahiara -Y TAFUR Kiara 11-5 4-11 9-11 3-11 - 1-3 1-1
BA ANTAR Nahiara/PAIVA Florencia - YX TAFUR Kiara/LUNA NUNEZ Maria Jimena 7-11 2-11 16-14 4-11 - 1-3 1-2
A PAIVA Florencia - Y TAFUR Kiara 9-11 4-11 7-11 - - 0-3 1-3
B ANTAR Nahiara - X LUNA NUNEZ Maria Jimena - - - - - 1-3
Event:  Mini-Cadet Girls' Teams - Group 4 - Match 2 Day: 9 May Time: 12:00 Table: Table 4
Chile B 0-3 Argentina A 1st 2nd 3rd Ath 5th Res. Total
A CARIAGA Antonia - X AUFIERO Florencia 11-13 9-11 12-10 4-11 - 1-3 0-1
B CARRASCO Jacinta - Y FRIAS Luciana 8-11 7-11 7-11 - - 0-3 0-2
AB CARIAGA Antonia/CARRASCO Jacinta - XY AUFIERO Florencia/FRIAS Luciana 13-11 8-11 8-11 14-16 - 1-3 0-3
A CARIAGA Antonia -y FRIAS Luciana - - - - - 0-3
B CARRASCO Jacinta - X AUFIERO Florencia - - - - - 0-3
Event:  Mini-Cadet Girls' Teams - Group 4 - Match 3 Day: 9 May Time:  18:00 Table: Table 6
Argentina A 3-1 Peru A st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A FRIAS Luciana - X LUNA NUNEZ Maria Jimena 12-10 11-8 11-9 - - 3-0 1-0
B AUFIERO Florencia - Y TAFUR Kiara 11-7 11-4 10-12 5-11 13-15 2-3 1-1
BA AUFIERO Florencia/FRIAS Luciana - YX TAFUR Kiara/LUNA NUNEZ Maria Jimena 11-9 8-11 11-1 11-6 - 3-1 2-1
A FRIAS Luciana - Y TAFUR Kiara 11-5 9-11 11-3 11-0 - 3-1 3-1
B AUFIERO Florencia - X LUNA NUNEZ Maria Jimena - - - - - 3-1
Event:  Mini-Cadet Girls' Teams - Group 4 - Match 4 Day: 9 May Time: 18:00 Table: Table 5
Chile B 3-0 Paraguay A 1st 2nd 3rd Ath 5th Res. Total
A CARRASCO Jacinta - X ANTAR Nahiara 7-11 11-4 11-13 14-12 11-7 3-2 1-0
B CARIAGA Antonia - Y PAIVA Florencia 8-11 14-12 11-6 11-4 - 3-1 2-0
BA CARIAGA Antonia/CARRASCO Jacinta - XY ANTAR Nahiara/PAIVA Florencia 11-7 11-7 11-8 - - 3-0 3-0
A CARRASCO Jacinta -y PAIVA Florencia - - - - - 3-0
B CARIAGA Antonia - X ANTAR Nahiara - - - - - 3-0
Event:  Mini-Cadet Girls' Teams - Group 4 - Match 5 Day: 10May | Time:  12:00 Table: Table 2
Chile B 3-1 Peru A st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A CARRASCO Jacinta - X LUNA NUNEZ Maria Jimena 11-9 11-9 6-11 11-6 - 3-1 1-0
B CARIAGA Antonia - Y TAFUR Kiara 18-16 12-14 11-6 6-11 11-6 3-2 2-0
BA CARIAGA Antonia/CARRASCO Jacinta - YX TAFUR Kiara/LUNA NUNEZ Maria Jimena 11-7 11-8 5-11 13-15 2-11 2-3 2-1
A CARRASCO Jacinta - Y TAFUR Kiara 11-9 11-9 11-8 - - 3-0 3-1
CARIAGA Antonia - X LUNA NUNEZ Maria Jimena - - - - - 3-1
Event:  Mini-Cadet Girls' Teams - Group 4 - Match 6 Day:  10May | Time: 12:00 Table: Table 1
Argentina A 3-1 Paraguay A 1st 2nd 3rd Ath 5th Res. Total
A FRIAS Luciana - X PAIVA Florencia 11-4 9-11 12-10 1-7 - 3-1 1-0
B AUFIERO Florencia - Y ANTAR Nahiara 9-11 4-11 6-11 - - 0-3 1-1
A GIMENEZ Malena/FRIAS Luciana - YX ANTAR Nahiara/PAIVA Florencia 11-3 11-5 3-11 7-11 11-6 3-2 2-1
A FRIAS Luciana - Y ANTAR Nahiara 11-6 11-4 11-6 - - 3-0 3-1
B AUFIERO Florencia - X PAIVA Florencia - - - - - 3-1
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Teams Detailed Results

As of SAT 13 MAY 2023 at 16:30

Event:  Mini-Cadet Girls' Teams - Quarterfinals - Match 1 Day: 10May | Time: 16:30 Table: Table 5
Chile B 1-3 Brazil A st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A CARRASCO Jacinta - X GRUCHOSKI Karoline 9-11 9-11 11-8 11-7 11-6 3-2 1-0
B CARIAGA Antonia - Y PATERNO lIsabela 8-11 7-11 4-11 - - 0-3 1-1
BA CARIAGA Antonia/CARRASCO Jacinta - XY GRUCHOSKI Karoline/PATERNO Isabela 5-11 9-11 6-11 - - 0-3 1-2
A CARRASCO Jacinta - PATERNO Isabela 11-9 4-11 11-4 4-11 9-11 2-3 1-3
B CARIAGA Antonia - X GRUCHOSKI Karoline - - - - - 1-3
Event Mini-Cadet Girls' Teams - Quarterfinals - Match 2 Day: 10 May Time: 16:30 Table: Table 6
Brazil B 1-3 Chile A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A NABHAN Valentina - X JIMENEZ Ignacia 7-11 12-10 9-11 11-8 12-10 3-2 1-0
B TURINI DE CARVALHO IMAIl Ana Clara - Y RAMIREZ Catalina 11-13 3-11 7-11 - - 0-3 1-1
AB NABHAN Valentina/TURINI DE CARVALHO IMAI Ana Clara - Y X RAMIREZ Catalina/JIMENEZ Ignacia 4-11 3-11 14-12 12-14 - 1-3 1-2
A NABHAN Valentina - Y RAMIREZ Catalina 4-11 8-11 9-11 - - 0-3 1-3
B TURINI DE CARVALHO IMAI Ana Clara - X JIMENEZ Ignacia - - - - - 1-3
Event:  Mini-Cadet Girls' Teams - Quarterfinals - Match 3 Day: 10May | Time: 16:30 Table: Table 7
Peru B 3-1 Argentina A st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A PUN KAY Maria Jose - X FRIAS Luciana 5-11 6-11 7-11 - - 0-3 0-1
B ROJAS MENDEZ Brisa -Y GIMENEZ Malena 13-11 11-9 11-6 - - 3-0 1-1
AB PUN KAY Maria Jose/ROJAS MENDEZ Brisa - X FRIAS Luciana/AUFIERO Florencia 10-12 11-7 12-10 11-1 - 3-1 2-1
A PUN KAY Maria Jose - Y GIMENEZ Malena 11-6 11-9 11-1 - - 3-0 3-1
B ROJAS MENDEZ Brisa - X FRIAS Luciana - - - - - 3-1
Event:  Mini-Cadet Girls' Teams - Quarterfinals - Match 4 Day: 10May | Time:  16:30 Table: Table 1
Colombia 1-3 Ecuador A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A MORALES Salome - X RIVADENEIRA Zarahys 11-6 6-11 11-5 6-11 11-5 3-2 1-0
B POSADA lIsabel - Y MALDONADO Karolayn 11-13 8-11 2-11 - - 0-3 1-1
AB MORALES Salome/POSADA Isabel - XY RIVADENEIRA Zarahys/MALDONADO Karolayn 11-13 4-11 3-11 - - 0-3 1-2
A MORALES Salome - Y MALDONADO Karolayn 5-11 14-16 9-11 - - 0-3 1-3
B POSADA lIsabel - X RIVADENEIRA Zarahys - - - - - 1-3
Event:  Mini-Cadet Girls' Teams - Semifinals - Match 1 Day: 11 May | Time: 10:30 Table: Table 2
Brazil A 1-3 Chile A st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A PATERNO Isabela - X JIMENEZ Ignacia 11-6 9-11 11-4 12-10 - 3-1 1-0
B GRUCHOSKI Karoline - Y RAMIREZ Catalina 8-11 11-9 5-11 11-13 - 1-3 1-1
BA GRUCHOSKI Karoline/PATERNO Isabela - YX RAMIREZ Catalina/JIMENEZ Ignacia 13-11 12-14 5-11 11-6 11-13 2-3 1-2
A PATERNO Isabela - Y RAMIREZ Catalina 11-6 6-11 11-8 8-11 1-11 2-3 1-3
GRUCHOSKI Karoline - X JIMENEZ Ignacia - - - - - 1-3
Event:  Mini-Cadet Girls' Teams - Semifinals - Match 2 Day: 11 May | Time:  10:30 Table: Table 1
Peru B 0-3 Ecuador A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A PUN KAY Maria Jose - X RIVADENEIRA Zarahys 11-7 6-11 7-11 2-1 - 1-3 0-1
B ROJAS MENDEZ Brisa - Y MALDONADO Karolayn 7-11 3-1 5-11 - - 0-3 0-2
AB PUN KAY Maria Jose/ROJAS MENDEZ Brisa - XY RIVADENEIRA Zarahys/MALDONADO Karolayn 7-11 7-11 12-14 - - 0-3 0-3
A PUN KAY Maria Jose - MALDONADO Karolayn - - - - - 0-3
B ROJAS MENDEZ Brisa - X RIVADENEIRA Zarahys - - - - - 0-3
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Teams Detailed Results

As of SAT 13 MAY 2023 at 16:30

Event:  Mini-Cadet Girls' Teams - Finals - Match 1 Day: 11 May | Time: 16:30 Table: Table 1
Ecuador A 3-1 Chile A st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total

A MALDONADO Karolayn - X JIMENEZ Ignacia 11-6 11-7 11-9 - - 3-0 1-0

B RIVADENEIRA Zarahys - Y RAMIREZ Catalina 7-11 11-8 9-11 11-7 4-11 2-3 1-1

BA RIVADENEIRA Zarahys/MALDONADO Karolayn - YX RAMIREZ Catalina/JIMENEZ Ignacia 11-8 11-6 9-11 11-5 - 3-1 2-1

A MALDONADO Karolayn - Y RAMIREZ Catalina 11-5 19-17 11-8 - - 3-0 3-1

B RIVADENEIRA Zarahys - X JIMENEZ Ignacia - - - - - 3-1
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Groups Results

As of THU 11 MAY 2023 at 19:43

Match Day Time | Table | Mini-Cadet Boys' Teams - Group 1 | 1 | 2 | 3 | Pts. | Pos.
13| 9/May 1030 | T3 1) 4 Brazil A BRA . 03333_ . s 0-?83_ . 41
T o T T2 Ecuador B ECU O_ggjg’ 03 3_0’;33_0 302

3 Paraguay D PAR 0_32:30_3 0.3,%?,0-3 2 3
2-3 10/May | 09:00 T2

Match Day Time | Table | Mini-Cadet Boys' Teams - Group 2 | 1 | 2 | 3 | Pts. | Pos
13 9/May | 10:30 | T4 1 Argentina A ARG iy 33'?30 3_Ogj1’3_0 4 1
1-2 9/May | 16:30 T1 2 Chile B cHI 1-3230-3 3-1,33;(()),3-0 3 2

3 Paraguay C PAR 0-3?30-3 1-3(();?,0-3 23
2-3 10/May | 09:00 T4

Match Day Time | Table | Mini-Cadet Boys' Teams - Group 3 | 1 | 2 | 3 | Pts. | Pos
[ A e B Argentina B ARG 3-0,2-33,_31-0,3-0 3-0?83-1 4 1
1-2 9/May | 16:30 T2 2 Peru B PER 0-3,3-12-,(3);-3,0-3 3-0,33:(()),3-0 3 2

3 Paraguay B PAR 0_32:;1_3 0_3’%30_3 2 3
2-3 10/May | 10:30 T2

Match Day Time | Table | Mini-Cadet Boys' Teams - Group 4 | 1 | 2 | 3 | Pts. | Pos.
" o/Mey 1050 T 1 Chile A CHI 0»3,3—0,21j33,3—1,1»3 3-0,3-?;,-11-3,3-0 3 2
T o Tieso T2 Colombia oL, , O_gijf .y 3_Zgj83_0 4 1

3 Paraguay A PAR 0_3’1_13"3_1,0_3 2_3’%30_3 2 3
2-3 10/May | 10:30 T
TTEMTEAM----------- U13----mmmmeee 7450 Report Created Thu, 11 May 2023 19:43:40 Page 1/2




International Table Tennis Federation

2023 South American U11 & U13 Championships ; CONSUTEN"
,/// V F PT M Asuncion (09 May to 14 May 2023) ’ e 4
' ‘ . " Mini-Cadet Boys' Teams
Groups Results
As of THU 11 MAY 2023 at 19:43
Match Day Time | Table | Mini-Cadet Boys' Teams - Group 5 | 1 2 | 3 | Pts. | Pos.
1-3 9/May | 10:30 T8 0-3 1-3
1 Ecuador A ECU 031313 31231303 2 3
3-0 0-3
2 Peru A PER 3 2
12 | 9/May |[1630 | T4 3-03-13-1 1-30-32-3
. 3-1 3-0
3 Brazil B BRA 13323130 313032 41
2-3 10/May | 10:30 T3
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International Table Tennis Federation

‘Q 2023 South American U11 & U13 Championships g
A . ,/// V F PT M Asuncion (09 May to 14 May 2023) ?CONSUTEM
' ‘/ " OETENS O NESH Mini-Cadet Boys' Teams W
Draw

As of SAT 13 MAY 2023 at 16:29

I Round of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
1 Brazil A BRA
Brazil A BRA
5 BYE
3-0 (0-1,0-2,0-3,0-3,0-3)
10 May, 18:00, T3 Brazil A BRA
3 Chile A CHI
10 May, 15:00, T1 Peru A PER
4 Peru A PER | 0-3(0-1,0-2,0-30-30-3)
11 May, 12:00, T2
3-0 (0-1,0-2,0-3,0-3,0-3)
5 BYE
. Brazil A BRA
Chile B CHI
6 Chile B CHI _
ArgentinaB ARG
10 May, 18:00, T2
0-3 (0-1,0-2,0-3,0-3,0-3)
7 BYE
ArgentinaB ARG
8 ArgentinaB ARG
11 May, 18:00, T1
9 Colombia  COL | CHAMPION:
Colombia coL _
" BYE 1-3 (1-0,1-1,2-1,3-1,3-1) Brazil A BRA
: 3-0(1-0,2-0,3-0,3-0,3-0
10 May, 18:00, T1 Brazil B BRA [3-0(1-0.2-0,3-0,3-03-0)
11 BYE
Brazil B BRA
12 BraziB  BRA 11 May, 12:00, T1
Brazil B BRA
13 EcuadorB  ECU| 0-3(1-0,2-0,3-0,3-03-0) 3-1(1-0,1-1,1-2,1-3,1-3)
10 May, 15:00, T4 Peru B PER
14 Peru B PER Argentina A ARG
10 May, 18:00, T4 0-3(1-0,2-0,3-0,3-0,3-0)
15 BYE
Argentina A ARG
16 ArgentinaA ARG
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Teams Detailed Results

As of SAT 13 MAY 2023 at 16:29

Event:  Mini-Cadet Boys' Teams - Group 1 - Match 1 Day: 9 May Time:  10:30 Table: Table 3
Brazil A 3-0 Paraguay D st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A RECH Vinicius - X PIMIENTA Franco 11-0 11-4 11-1 - - 3-0 1-0
B DE SOUSA Flavio -Y FERNANDEZ Jose 11-3 11-5 11-5 - - 3-0 2-0
BA DE SOUSA Flavio/RECH Vinicius - YX FERNANDEZ Jose/PIMIENTA Franco 11-1 11-1 11-5 - - 3-0 3-0
A RECH Vinicius - FERNANDEZ Jose - - - - - 3-0
B DE SOUSA Flavio - X PIMIENTA Franco - - - - - 3-0
Event:  Mini-Cadet Boys' Teams - Group 1 - Match 2 Day: 9 May Time: 15:00 Table: Table 2
Ecuador B 0-3 Brazil A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A CORDERO Alejandro - X DE SOUSA Flavio 5-11 4-11 2-11 - - 0-3 0-1
B MORALES Pablo - Y RECH Vinicius 6-11 3-1 2-11 - - 0-3 0-2
AB CORDERO Alejandro/MORALES Pablo - XY DE SOUSA Flavio/RECH Vinicius 7-11 4-11 5-11 - - 0-3 0-3
A CORDERO Alejandro - Y RECH Vinicius - - - - - 0-3
B MORALES Pablo - X DE SOUSA Flavio - - - - - 0-3
Event:  Mini-Cadet Boys' Teams - Group 1 - Match 3 Day: 10May | Time:  09:00 Table: Table 2
Paraguay D 0-3 Ecuador B st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A FERNANDEZ Jose - X MORALES Pablo 7-11 3-11 5-11 - - 0-3 0-1
B PIMIENTA Franco - Y CORDERO Alejandro 0-11 1-11 3-11 - - 0-3 0-2
AB FERNANDEZ Jose/PIMIENTA Franco - YX CORDERO Alejandro/MORALES Pablo 2-11 8-11 4-11 - - 0-3 0-3
A FERNANDEZ Jose - Y CORDERO Alejandro - - - - - 0-3
B PIMIENTA Franco - X MORALES Pablo - - - - - 0-3
Event:  Mini-Cadet Boys' Teams - Group 2 - Match 1 Day: 9 May Time: 10:30 Table: Table 4
Argentina A 3-0 Paraguay C 1st 2nd 3rd Ath 5th Res. Total
A MARTINEZ Tobias - X DOS SANTOS Jose 11-9 11-8 11-1 - - 3-0 1-0
B ROSSI Santino - Y ACUNA Fernando 5-11 11-6 11-5 11-3 - 3-1 2-0
AB MARTINEZ Tobias/ROSSI Santino - YX ACUNA Fernando/DOS SANTOS Jose 11-9 11-3 11-6 - - 3-0 3-0
A MARTINEZ Tobias - Y ACUNA Fernando - - - - - 3-0
B ROSSI Santino - X DOS SANTOS Jose - - - - - 3-0
Event:  Mini-Cadet Boys' Teams - Group 2 - Match 2 Day: 9 May Time:  16:30 Table: Table 1
Chile B 0-3 Argentina A st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A CELIS Bruno - X ROSSI Santino 3-11 6-11 11-7 7-11 - 1-3 0-1
B SAN MARTIN Bruno -Y MARTINEZ Tobias 11-5 6-11 6-11 3-11 - 1-3 0-2
AB CELIS Bruno/SAN MARTIN Bruno - YX MARTINEZ Tobias/ROSSI Santino 9-11 7-11 3-11 - - 0-3 0-3
A CELIS Bruno - Y MARTINEZ Tobias - - - - - 0-3
SAN MARTIN Bruno - X ROSSI Santino - - - - - 0-3
Event:  Mini-Cadet Boys' Teams - Group 2 - Match 3 Day: 10May | Time:  09:00 Table: Table 4
Chile B 3-0 Paraguay C 1st 2nd 3rd Ath 5th Res. Total
A CELIS Bruno - X ACUNA Fernando 11-9 8-11 15-13 11-5 - 3-1 1-0
B SAN MARTIN Bruno - Y DOS SANTOS Jose 11-6 11-6 11-8 - - 3-0 2-0
AB CELIS Bruno/SAN MARTIN Bruno - XY ACUNA Fernando/DOS SANTOS Jose 13-11 11-7 11-9 - - 3-0 3-0
A CELIS Bruno - DOS SANTOS Jose - - - - - 3-0
B SAN MARTIN Bruno - X ACUNA Fernando - - - - - 3-0
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Teams Detailed Results

As of SAT 13 MAY 2023 at 16:29

Event:  Mini-Cadet Boys' Teams - Group 3 - Match 1 Day: 9 May Time:  10:30 Table: Table 7
Paraguay B 0-3 Argentina B st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A IBANEZ Samuel - X NAKAGAMA Alan 4-11 4-11 1-11 - - 0-3 0-1
B GIMENEZ Ivan - Y SERRA Ignacio 2-11 1-11 8-11 - - 0-3 0-2
BA GIMENEZ Ivan/IBANEZ Samuel - XY NAKAGAMA Alan/SERRA Ignacio 8-11 15-13 6-11 4-11 - 1-3 0-3
A IBANEZ Samuel - Y SERRA Ignacio - - - - - 0-3
B GIMENEZ Ivan - X NAKAGAMA Alan - - - - - 0-3
Event:  Mini-Cadet Boys' Teams - Group 3 - Match 2 Day: 9 May Time: 16:30 Table: Table 2
Peru B 1-3 Argentina B 1st 2nd 3rd Ath 5th Res. Total
A DIAZ MEZA Diego Andree - X SERRA Ignacio 9-11 7-11 8-11 - - 0-3 0-1
B DUFFOO Samuel - Y NAKAGAMA Alan 11-13 11-9 11-7 9-11 11-6 3-2 1-1
AB DIAZ MEZA Diego Andree/DUFFOO Samuel - YX NAKAGAMA Alan/SERRA Ignacio 12-14 1-11 5-11 - - 0-3 1-2
A DIAZ MEZA Diego Andree - Y NAKAGAMA Alan 2-11 6-11 7-11 - - 0-3 1-3
B DUFFOO Samuel - X SERRA Ignacio - - - - - 1-3
Event:  Mini-Cadet Boys' Teams - Group 3 - Match 3 Day: 10May | Time:  10:30 Table: Table 2
Paraguay B 0-3 Peru B st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A IBANEZ Samuel - X DIAZ MEZA Diego Andree 7-11 5-11 10-12 - - 0-3 0-1
B GIMENEZ Ivan - Y DUFFOO Samuel 7-11 8-11 8-11 - - 0-3 0-2
BA GIMENEZ Ivan/IBANEZ Samuel - XY DIAZ MEZA Diego Andree/DUFFOO Samuel 9-11 7-11 7-11 - - 0-3 0-3
A IBANEZ Samuel - Y DUFFOO Samuel - - - - - 0-3
B GIMENEZ Ivan - X DIAZ MEZA Diego Andree - - - - - 0-3
Event:  Mini-Cadet Boys' Teams - Group 4 - Match 1 Day: 9 May Time: 10:30 Table: Table 6
Chile A 3-1 Paraguay A 1st 2nd 3rd Ath 5th Res. Total
A PACHECO Alonso - X MOROHASHI Pablo 18-16 1-7 11-5 - - 3-0 1-0
B TOBAR Axel - Y RIVEROS Saul 11-8 11-6 5-11 11-8 - 3-1 2-0
BA TOBAR Axel/PACHECO Alonso - YX RIVEROS Saul/MOROHASHI Pablo 10-12 11-3 7-11 8-11 - 1-3 2-1
A PACHECO Alonso - Y RIVEROS Saul 11-5 11-1 11-4 - - 3-0 3-1
B TOBAR Axel - X MOROHASHI Pablo - - - - - 3-1
Event:  Mini-Cadet Boys' Teams - Group 4 - Match 2 Day: 9 May Time:  16:30 Table: Table 3
Colombia 3-2 Chile A st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A SANCHEZ Juan - X TOBAR Axel 11-4 11-9 11-3 - - 3-0 1-0
B OCAMPO Miguel - Y PACHECO Alonso 2-11 8-11 7-11 - - 0-3 1-1
BA OCAMPO Miguel/SANCHEZ Juan - XY TOBAR Axel/PACHECO Alonso 11-8 15-13 7-11 11-8 - 3-1 2-1
A SANCHEZ Juan - Y PACHECO Alonso 11-13 11-3 7-11 9-11 - 1-3 2-2
OCAMPO Miguel - X TOBAR Axel 11-8 6-11 11-3 11-7 - 3-1 3-2
Event:  Mini-Cadet Boys' Teams - Group 4 - Match 3 Day:  10May | Time: 10:30 Table: Table 1
Paraguay A 0-3 Colombia 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A RIVEROS Saul - X OCAMPO Miguel 12-10 7-11 12-10 8-11 8-11 2-3 0-1
B MOROHASHI Pablo - Y SANCHEZ Juan 4-11 10-12 6-11 - - 0-3 0-2
AB RIVEROS Saul/MOROHASHI Pablo - XY OCAMPO Miguel/SANCHEZ Juan 3-1 5-11 9-11 - - 0-3 0-3
A RIVEROS Saul - Y SANCHEZ Juan - - - - - 0-3
B MOROHASHI Pablo - X OCAMPO Miguel - - - - - 0-3
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As of SAT 13 MAY 2023 at 16:29

Event:  Mini-Cadet Boys' Teams - Group 5 - Match 1 Day: 9 May Time:  10:30 Table: Table 8
Ecuador A 1-3 Brazil B st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A VELEZ Joaquin - X MORY Argemiro 12-10 11-6 4-11 11-8 - 3-1 1-0
B BALDEON Matias - Y THIOFILO Vitor 6-11 12-10 8-11 11-8 1-11 2-3 1-1
AB VELEZ Joaquin/BALDEON Matias - XY MORY Argemiro/THIOFILO Vitor 3-11 11-9 6-11 4-11 - 1-3 1-2
A VELEZ Joaquin - THIOFILO Vitor 9-11 9-11 7-11 - - 0-3 1-3
B BALDEON Matias - MORY Argemiro - - - - - 1-3
Event:  Mini-Cadet Boys' Teams - Group 5 - Match 2 Day: 9 May Time:  16:30 Table: Table 4
Peru A 3-0 Ecuador A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A CAMACHO MUNOZ Esteban Nicolas - X VELEZ Joaquin 11-8 11-6 12-10 - - 3-0 1-0
B MEDRANO Luciano - Y BALDEON Matias 5-11 11-6 11-6 12-10 - 3-1 2-0
BA MEDRANO Luciano/CAMACHO MUNOZ Esteban Nicolas  ~ XY VELEZ Joaquin/BALDEON Matias 11-2 5-11 11-7 11-8 - 3-1 3-0
A CAMACHO MUNOZ Esteban Nicolas - Y BALDEON Matias - - - - - 3-0
B MEDRANO Luciano - VELEZ Joaquin - - - - - 3-0
Event:  Mini-Cadet Boys' Teams - Group 5 - Match 3 Day: 10May | Time:  10:30 Table: Table 3
Peru A 0-3 Brazil B st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A MEDRANO Luciano - X MORY Argemiro 11-8 5-11 4-11 5-11 - 1-3 0-1
B CAMACHO MUNOZ Esteban Nicolas - Y THIOFILO Vitor 7-11 6-11 11-13 - - 0-3 0-2
AB MEDRANO Luciano/CAMACHO MUNOZ Esteban Nicolas - XY MORY Argemiro/THIOFILO Vitor 11-9 11-5 10-12 2-11 7-11 2-3 0-3
A MEDRANO Luciano - Y THIOFILO Vitor - - - - - 0-3
B CAMACHO MUNOZ Esteban Nicolas - MORY Argemiro - - - - - 0-3
Event:  Mini-Cadet Boys' Teams - Round of 16 - Match 2 Day: 10May | Time:  15:00 Table: Table 1
Chile A 0-3 Peru A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A PACHECO Alonso - X CAMACHO MUNOZ Esteban Nicolas 4-11 6-11 2-11 - - 0-3 0-1
B TOBAR Axel - Y MEDRANO Luciano 7-11 5-11 8-11 - - 0-3 0-2
BA TOBAR Axel/PACHECO Alonso - YX MEDRANO Luciano/CAMACHO MUNOZ Esteban Nicolas 7-11 5-11 9-11 - - 0-3 0-3
A PACHECO Alonso -y MEDRANO Luciano - - - - - 0-3
B TOBAR Axel - CAMACHO MUNOZ Esteban Nicolas - - - - - 0-3
Event:  Mini-Cadet Boys' Teams - Round of 16 - Match 7 Day: 10 May | Time: 15:00 Table: Table 4
Peru B 3-0 Ecuador B st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A DUFFOO Samuel - X MORALES Pablo 11-8 12-10 11-5 - - 3-0 1-0
B DIAZ MEZA Diego Andree -y CORDERO Alejandro 11-8 4-11 6-11 11-8 11-1 3-2 2-0
BA DIAZ MEZA Diego Andree/DUFFOO Samuel - YX CORDERO Alejandro/MORALES Pablo 9-11 11-7 11-4 11-7 - 3-1 3-0
A DUFFOO Samuel - Y CORDERO Alejandro - - - - - 3-0
DIAZ MEZA Diego Andree - MORALES Pablo - - - - - 3-0
Event:  Mini-Cadet Boys' Teams - Quarterfinals - Match 1 Day: 10May | Time:  18:00 Table: Table 3
Peru A 0-3 Brazil A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A MEDRANO Luciano - X DE SOUSA Flavio 8-11 4-11 8-11 - - 0-3 0-1
B CAMACHO MUNOZ Esteban Nicolas - Y RECH Vinicius 14-16 4-11 7-11 - - 0-3 0-2
AB MEDRANO Luciano/CAMACHO MUNOZ Esteban Nicolas  ~ XY DE SOUSA Flavio/RECH Vinicius 9-11 6-11 4-11 - - 0-3 0-3
A MEDRANO Luciano - RECH Vinicius - - - - - 0-3
B CAMACHO MUNOZ Esteban Nicolas - DE SOUSA Flavio - - - - - 0-3
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Teams Detailed Results

As of SAT 13 MAY 2023 at 16:29

Event:  Mini-Cadet Boys' Teams - Quarterfinals - Match 2 Day: 10May | Time:  18:00 Table: Table 2
Chile B 0-3 Argentina B st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A CELIS Bruno - X SERRA Ignacio 10-12 11-1 8-11 8-11 - 1-3 0-1
B SAN MARTIN Bruno - Y NAKAGAMA Alan 5-11 7-11 5-11 - - 0-3 0-2
AB CELIS Bruno/SAN MARTIN Bruno - YX NAKAGAMA Alan/SERRA Ignacio 7-11 9-11 5-11 - - 0-3 0-3
A CELIS Bruno - NAKAGAMA Alan - - - - - 0-3
B SAN MARTIN Bruno - SERRA Ignacio - - - - - 0-3
Event Mini-Cadet Boys' Teams - Quarterfinals - Match 3 Day: 10 May Time: 18:00 Table: Table 1
Brazil B 3-1 Colombia 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A THIOFILO Vitor - X OCAMPO Miguel 11-7 11-8 11-9 - - 3-0 1-0
B MORY Argemiro - Y SANCHEZ Juan 8-11 11-9 7-11 6-11 - 1-3 1-1
BA MORY Argemiro/THIOFILO Vitor - XY OCAMPO Miguel/SANCHEZ Juan 11-8 11-8 2-11 11-5 - 3-1 2-1
A THIOFILO Vitor - Y SANCHEZ Juan 11-9 11-6 8-11 5-11 11-6 3-2 3-1
B MORY Argemiro - OCAMPO Miguel - - - - - 3-1
Event:  Mini-Cadet Boys' Teams - Quarterfinals - Match 4 Day: 10May | Time:  18:00 Table: Table 4
Argentina A 3-0 Peru B st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A MARTINEZ Tobias - X DIAZ MEZA Diego Andree 14-12 11-7 11-5 - - 3-0 1-0
B ROSSI Santino - Y DUFFOO Samuel 11-4 11-7 5-11 11-13 11-8 3-2 2-0
AB MARTINEZ Tobias/ROSSI Santino - XY DIAZ MEZA Diego Andree/DUFFOO Samuel 11-9 11-5 11-6 - - 3-0 3-0
A MARTINEZ Tobias - Y DUFFOO Samuel - - - - - 3-0
B ROSSI Santino - DIAZ MEZA Diego Andree - - - - - 3-0
Event:  Mini-Cadet Boys' Teams - Semifinals - Match 1 Day: 11 May | Time:  12:00 Table: Table 2
Argentina B 0-3 Brazil A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A NAKAGAMA Alan - X DE SOUSA Flavio 9-11 11-6 10-12 8-11 - 1-3 0-1
B SERRA Ignacio - Y RECH Vinicius 9-11 6-11 6-11 - - 0-3 0-2
AB NAKAGAMA Alan/SERRA Ignacio - XY DE SOUSA Flavio/RECH Vinicius 6-11 8-11 6-11 - - 0-3 0-3
A NAKAGAMA Alan -y RECH Vinicius - - - - - 0-3
B SERRA Ignacio - X DE SOUSA Flavio - - - - - 0-3
Event:  Mini-Cadet Boys' Teams - Semifinals - Match 2 Day: 11 May | Time:  12:00 Table: Table 1
Argentina A 1-3 Brazil B st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A MARTINEZ Tobias - X MORY Argemiro 11-8 12-10 10-12 4-11 11-9 3-2 1-0
B ROSSI Santino - Y THIOFILO Vitor 11-7 8-11 10-12 12-14 - 1-3 1-1
AB MARTINEZ Tobias/ROSSI Santino - XY MORY Argemiro/THIOFILO Vitor 11-9 10-12 8-11 7-11 - 1-3 1-2
A MARTINEZ Tobias - Y THIOFILO Vitor 4-11 7-11 11-8 6-11 - 1-3 1-3
ROSSI Santino - X MORY Argemiro - - - - - 1-3
Event:  Mini-Cadet Boys' Teams - Finals - Match 1 Day: 11 May | Time: 18:00 Table: Table 1
Brazil A 3-0 Brazil B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. Total
A DE SOUSA Flavio - X THIOFILO Vitor 11-8 13-15 11-8 9-11 13-11 3-2 1-0
B RECH Vinicius -y MORY Argemiro 12-10 11-8 11-7 - - 3-0 2-0
AB DE SOUSA Flavio/RECH Vinicius - YX MORY Argemiro/THIOFILO Vitor 11-3 11-6 11-9 - - 3-0 3-0
A DE SOUSA Flavio - MORY Argemiro - - - - - 3-0
B RECH Vinicius - THIOFILO Vitor - - - - - 3-0
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International Table Tennis Federation
2023 South American U11 & U13 Championships
Asuncion (09 May to 14 May 2023)

Hopes Girls' Doubles
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Draw (Main Draw)

As of SUN 14 MAY 2023 at 19:05

I Round of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
1 ZAMORA VIZCARRA Alicia Carolina PER
WESTERKAM Julie PER
ZAMORA VIZCARRA Alicia Carolina  PER
BYE WESTERKAM Julie PER
2
3-0(997)
12 May, 11:00, T4 ZAMORA VIZCARRA Alicia Carolina  PER
WESTERKAM Julie PER
3 REYES Sofia CHI
LOPEZ Agustina CHI REYES Sofia CHI
12 May, 09:30, T3 LOPEZ Agustina CHI
CANDIA Julieta PAR 3-0(1,03)
4 GIMENEZ Aldana PAR
12 May, 12:30, T1 2-3(-9,11,8,-4,-11)
. SARROS Ace vy BARROS Alice BRA
1
WEIZMAN Sarah BRA WEIZMAN Sarah BRA
BARROS Alice BRA
BYE WEIZMAN Sarah BRA
6
BARROS Alice BRA
12 May, 11:00, T2 WEIZMAN Sarah BRA
3-0(7,59)
7 BYE
BUITRON Thayra ECU
FLORES Valentina ECU
BUITRON Thayra ECU
8 FLORES Valentina ECU
14 May, 15:30, T1
CHAMPION:
MEDRANDA lvanna ECU
9 ESPINOZA Paula PER REYES Sara ECU
LOZADA Iziane PER 2-3(10,-39,-8,-8)
ESPINOZA Paula PER
BYE LOZADA Iziane PER
10
3-0(585)
12 May, 11:00, T1 ESPINOZA .Paula PER
LOZADA Iziane PER
11 BYE
ANTAR Bianca PAR
CANTERO Emma PAR
ANTAR Bianca PAR
12 CANTERO Emma PAR
. MEDRANDA Ivanna ECU
12 May, 12:30, T2 REVES Sara ECU
2-3(-7,7,-109,-8)
13 FRUTOS Ivet PAR
LLANO Valentina PAR 0-3(-2-5-4)
12 May, 09:30, T2 SOTO Emilia CHI
SOTO Emilia CHI CEA Fernanda CHI
14 CEA Fernanda CHI
MEDRANDA Ivanna ECU
12 May, 11:00, T3 REYES Sara ECU
1-3(8,-10,-7,-9)
15 BYE
MEDRANDA Ivanna ECU
REYES Sara ECU
MEDRANDA Ivanna ECU
16 REYES Sara ECU
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International Table Tennis Federation
2023 South American U11 & U13 Championships
Asuncion (09 May to 14 May 2023)

Hopes Boys' Doubles
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Draw (Main Draw)

As of SUN 14 MAY 2023 at 19:05

I Round of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
1 VILLAVICENCIO Boris Nestor ~ ECU
PEREZ Josue ECU
VILLAVICENCIO Boris Nestor ECU
BYE PEREZ Josue ECU
2
3-1(-9,878)
12 May, 11:00, T5 VILLAVICENCIO Boris Nestor ECU
PEREZ Josue ECU
3 MARTINEZ Bruno PAR
MENDOZA Dante PAR LEITE Artur BRA
12 May, 09:30, T7 RODRIGUES Joaguim BRA
LEITE Artur BRA 0-3(-4,-9-10)
4 RODRIGUES Joaguim BRA
12 May, 12:30, T3 3-0(944)
: RTIT — VILLAVICENCIO Boris Nestor  ECU
abrico
VILLANUEVA Mateo PAR 1-3(-6,-47.-7) PEREZ Josue Ecu
12 May, 09:30, T4 IGLESIAS Mateo CHI
IGLESIAS Mateo CHI FUENTES Fabian CHI
6 FUENTES Fabian CHI
DI GIROLAMO Bruno ARG
12 May, 11:00, T6 VARELA Federico ARG
0-3(-8,-10,-3)
7 LOO Santiago PER
NARVAEZ Diego PER DI GIROLAMO Bruno ARG
12 May, 09:30, 5 VARELA Federico ARG
DI GIROLAMO Bruno ARG 0-3(-9,-9-9)
8 VARELA Federico ARG
14 May, 15:30, T2
CHAMPION:
VILLAVICENCIO Boris Nestor ECU
9 RAMOS Arian PER PEREZ Josue ECU
CHAVEZ Rodrigo PER 0-3(-10,-8,-12) 3-0(3,2,10)
12 May, 09:30, T6 MOSQUEIRA Tomas CHI
MOSQUEIRA Tomas CHI RUIZ Ricardo CHI
10 RUIZ Ricardo CHI
1-3(-10,-9,7,-5)
12 May, 11:00, T7 MARCIAL Luca ) ARG
VILLEGAS Valentino ARG
11 VEGA Marco PAR
VILLANUEVA Alfredo PAR MARCIAL Luca ARG
12 May, 09:30, T1 VILLEGAS Valentino ARG
MARCIAL Luca ARG 0-3 (-5,-5,-8)
12 VILLEGAS Valentino ARG
. MARCIAL Luca ARG
12 May, 12:30, T4 VILLEGAS Valentino ARG
3-0(93,13)
13 HIGA Igor BRA
OSAKA Henrique BRA 3-0(66,10)
12 May, 09:30, T8 HIGA Igor BRA
ELGUE Mateo PAR OSAKA Henrique BRA
14 JACOBO Zamir PAR
HIGA Igor BRA
12 May, 11:00, T8 OSAKA Henrique BRA
3-0(539)
15 BYE
ARCINIEGA Mateo ECU
CASTRO Matthias ECU
ARCINIEGA Mateo ECU
16 CASTRO Matthias ECU
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Draw

As of SUN 14 MAY 2023 at 19:05

I Round of 32 Round of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
1 VILLAVICENCIO Boris Nestor ECU
MEDRANDA lvanna ECU
VILLAVICENCIO Boris Nestor  ECU
5 BYE MEDRANDA Ivanna ECU 3-0(976)
3 — n 12 May, 17:30, T1
jor i
WE‘ZMQAN sora oA MOSQUEIRA Tomas CHI VILLAVICENCIO Boris Nestor  ECU
12 May, 16:00, T2 REYES Sofia CHI MEDRANDA Ivanna ECU _
MOSQUEIRA Tomas CHI 3-0 ( 2’4'1 )
4 REYES Sofia CHI 0-3 ( 73’73‘76 ) . .
12 Mav. 18:30. T1 VILLAVICENCIO Boris Nestor ECU
5 DOLDAN Fabrico PAR
ANTAR Banca e , DOLDAN Fabrico PAR MEDRANDA Ivanna ECU
DOLDAN Fabrico PAR ANTAR Bianca PAR
. BYE ANTAR Bianca PAR !
= = 12 May, 17:30, T2 3-2(-97,12,-7,14)
NARVAEZ Diego PER
LOZADA Iziane PER
b 12 May, 19:30, T2 3-2(-9,4-996)
8 LOZADA lziane PER ay, 19:50, e\ -9,4,-9,9,
9 IGLESIAS Mateo CHI .
LOPEZ Agustina CHI VILLAVICENCIO Boris Nestor ECU
IGLESIAS Mateo CHI
i S LOPEZ Agustina cHI 3.0(128) MEDRANDA Ivanna ECU
1 BYE [ 10T IGLESIAS Mat CHI LOO Santi PER
VILLANUEVA Mateo PAR ateo antiago
CANTERO Emma PAR LOPEZ Agustina CHI
VILLANUEVA Mateo PAR g ESPI NOZA Pau |a PER
12 CANTERO Emma PAR 12 Mav. 18:30. T2 0-3 ( _7 _5 .8 )
13 VEGA Marco PAR ! ’
0-3(-5,-5-3)
CANDIA Julieta PAR LOO Santiago PER
e T e L0O Santiago PER ESPINOZA g [ PER
LOO Santiago aula
14 ESPINOZA Paula PER ESPINOZA Paula PER
= — 12 May, 17:30, T4 3-2(8,-8,-87,7)
ARCINIEGA Mateo ECU 14 May, 16:30, T1
BUITRON Thayra ECU Lo
ARCINIEGA Mateo ECU
16 BUITRON Thayra ECU CHAMPION:
17 PEREZ Josue ECU VILLAVICENCIO Boris Nestor ECU
REYES Sara ECU
PEREZ Josue ECU MEDRANDA Ivanna  ECU
BYE REYES Sara ECU
18 - -
9 CHAVEZ Rod PER 12 May, 17:30, T5 3-1(7,-106,6) 3-0(584)
odrine
WESTERKAM J?_llie PER CHAVEZ Rodrigo PER PEREZ Josue ECU
12 May, 16:00, T5 WESTERKAM Julie PER REYES Sara ECU 2-3 ( '9:7:'2/9:'8 )
VILLANUEVA Alfredo PAR 3-0 (41 7) BRA
20 GIMENEZ Ald: PAR - 1,
— 12 Mav. 18:30. T3 LEITE Artur
21 ELGUE Mateo PAR 0-3(-1,-2-4) .
FRUTOS Ivet PAR il BARROS Alice BRA
12 May, 16:00, T1 LEITE Artur BRA LEITE Artur BRA
LEITE Artur BRA . i
22 BARROS Alice BRA BARROS Alice BRA BARROS Allce BRA
= — 12 May, 17:30,T6 3-1(-8,544)
RUIZ Ricardo CHI LEITE Art BRA
SOTO Emilia CHI ur
RUIZ Ricardo CHI N .
oot i 12 May, 19:30, T1 BARROS Alice  BRA
25 CASTRO Matthias ECU
FLORES Valentina ECU 3-1(9,6,-9,6)
CASTRO Matthias ECU
2 BYE FLORES Valentina ECU 31(-877.11)
= FOENTES Fabran o 12 May, 17:30, T7 — CASTRO Matthias ECU
CEA Fernanda cHI FUENTES Fabian CHI CASTRO Matthias ECU FLORES Valenti ECU
. CEA Fernanda CHI FLORES Valentina ECU alentina
28 - -
- 12 Mav. 18:30. T4 3-1 ( 12' 9'5'9 )
29 JACOBO Zamir PAR 0-3(-3-8,-4)
LLANO Valentina PAR —
12 May, 1600, T3 DI GIROLAMO Bruno ARG RAMOS Arian PER
DI GIROLAMO Bruno ARG lici:
30 OUVARE? Isabells ARG OLIVAREZ Isabella ARG ZAMORA VIZCARRA Alicia Carolina  PER
= = 12 May, 17:30,T8 0-3(-3-4-8)
RAMOS Arian PER
ZAMORA VIZCARRA Alicia Carolina  PER
RAMOS Arian PER
32 ZAMORA VIZCARRA Alicia Carolina PER
TTEXDOUBLES-------- U11BRC-MAIN----_75F 10.0 Report Created Sun, 14 May 2023 19:05:17 Page 1/1
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International Table Tennis Federation
2023 South American U11 & U13 Championships
Asuncion (09 May to 14 May 2023)
Mini-Cadet Girls' Doubles
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Draw (Main Draw)

As of SUN 14 MAY 2023 at 19:04

I Round of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
1 LUNA NUNEZ Maria Jimena PER
ROJAS MENDEZ Brisa PER
LUNA NUNEZ Maria Jimena PER
BYE ROJAS MENDEZ Brisa PER
2
0-3(-11,-5,-10)
12 May, 11:30, T4 FRIAS Luciana ARG
GIMENEZ Malena ARG
3 FERNANDEZ Ambar PAR
ORTIZ Paris PAR FRIAS Luciana ARG
12 May, 10:00, T3 GIMENEZ Malena ARG
FRIAS Luciana ARG 1-3(-11,9-2,-5)
4 GIMENEZ Malena ARG
12 May, 13:00, T3 0-3 (-4,-5,-3)
: ARG Coe o RAMIREZ Catalina CHI
I .
JIMENEZ Ignacia CHI 3-2(7.-13-578) JIMENEZ lanacia cHI
12 May, 10:00, T2 RAMIREZ Catalina CHI
GRUCHOSKI Karoline BRA JIMENEZ Ignacia CHI
6 PATERNO lIsabela BRA
RAMIREZ Catalina CHI
12 May, 11:30, T2 JIMENEZ Ignacia CHI
3-2(-114,-797)
7 ANTAR Nahiara PAR
PAIVA Florencia PAR MALDONADO Karolayn  ECU
12 May, 10:00, T1 RIVADENEIRA Zarahys _ ECU
MALDONADO Karolayn ECU 1-3(7,-4-7,-8)
8 RIVADENEIRA Zarahys ECU
14 May, 16:00, T1
CHAMPION:
RAMIREZ Catalina CHI
9 MORALES Salome coL JIMENEZ Ignacia CHI
POSADA Isabel coL 3-0(368) 3-0(884)
12 May, 10:00, T4 MORALES Salome coL
CARIAGA Antonia CHI POSADA Isabel CcoL
10 CARRASCO Jacinta CHI
3-0(7,54)
12 May, 11:30, T3 MORALES Salome coL
POSADA Isabel coL
1 AUFIERO Florencia ARG
PEREZ Malena ARG AUFIERO Florencia ARG
12 May, 10:00, T5 PEREZ Malena ARG
NABHAN Valentina BRA 3-1(9,10,-59)
12 TURINI DE CARVALHO IMAI Ana Clara BRA
. MORALES Salome coL
12 May, 13:00, T1 POSADA Isabel coL
3-0(1596)
13 TAFUR Kiara PER
PUN KAY Maria Jose PER 3-0(422)
12 May, 10:00, T6 TAFUR Kiara PER
CORONEL Analia PAR PUN KAY Maria Jose PER
14 CORONEL Ariane PAR
TAFUR Kiara PER
12 May, 11:30, T1 PUN KAY Maria Jose PER
3-0(1139)
15 BYE
ABRIL Maria Alejandra ECU
MACAY Emily ECU
ABRIL Maria Alejandra ECU
16 MACAY Emily ECU
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International Table Tennis Federation
2023 South American U11 & U13 Championships
Asuncion (09 May to 14 May 2023)

Mini-Cadet Boys' Doubles
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Draw (Main Draw)

As of SUN 14 MAY 2023 at 19:04

I Round of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
1 DE SOUSA Flavio BRA
RECH Vinicius BRA
DE SOUSA Flavio BRA
BYE RECH Vinicius BRA
2
3-0(7,84)
12 May, 12:00, T2 DE SOUSA Flavio BRA
RECH Vinicius BRA
3 NAKAGAMA Alan ARG
SERRA Ignacio ARG NAKAGAMA Alan ARG
12 May, 10:30, T3 SERRA Ignacio ARG
FERNANDEZ Jose PAR 3-0(33,1)
4 PIMIENTA Franco PAR
12 May, 13:00, T2 3-0(5,7,5)
5 CORDERO Alejandro ECU DE SOUSA Flavio BRA
) -
MORALES Pablo ECU 2-3(-5-11,9,7,-13) RECH Vinicius BRA
12 May, 10:30, T2 TOBAR Axel CHI
TOBAR Axel CHI CELIS Bruno CHI
6 CELIS Bruno CHI
TOBAR Axel CHI
12 May, 12:00, T1 CELIS Bruno CHI
3-1(12,-7,107)
7 ACUNA Fernando PAR
DOS SANTOS Jose PAR CAMACHO MUNOZ Esteban Nicolas ~ PER
12 May, 10:30, T1 DIAZ MEZA Diego Andree  PER
CCAMACHO MUNOZ Esteban Nicolas PER 0-3(-10,-2,-7)
8 DIAZ MEZA Diego Andree PER
14 May, 16:00, T2
CHAMPION:
DE SOUSA Flavio BRA
9 OCAMPO Miguel coL RECH Vinicius BRA
SANCHEZ Juan coL 2-3(10-98-13,-9) 3-1(-8,10,10,10)
12 May, 10:30, T4 PACHECO Alonso CHI
PACHECO Alonso CHI SAN MARTIN Bruno CHI
10 SAN MARTIN Bruno CHI
1-3(11,-8,-8,-6)
12 May, 12:00, T3 MARTINEZ Tobias ARG
ROSSI Santino ARG
11 MARTINEZ Tobias ARG
ROSSI Santino ARG MARTINEZ Tobias ARG
12 May, 10:30, T5 ROSSI Santino ARG
IBANEZ Samuel PAR 3-0(58,5)
12 GIMENEZ Ivan PAR
. MORY Argemiro BRA
12 May, 13:00, T4 THIOFILO Vitor BRA
2-3(3,10,-5,-9,-3)
13 BALDEON Matias ECU
VELEZ Joaquin ECU 0-3(-6-10-9)
12 May, 10:30, T6 MORY Argemiro BRA
MORY Argemiro BRA THIOFILO Vitor BRA
14 THIOFILO Vitor BRA
MORY Argemiro BRA
12 May, 12:00, T4 THIOFILO Vitor BRA
3-2(-57,9-9,7)
15 RIVEROS Saul PAR
MOROHASHI Pablo PAR MEDRANO Luciano PER
12 May, 10:30, T7 DUFFOO Samuel PER
MEDRANO Luciano PER 0-3(-6,-9,-5)
16 DUFFOOQ Samuel PER
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2023 South American U11 & U13 Championships
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Draw

As of SUN 14 MAY 2023 at 19:05

I Round of 32 Round of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
1 MEDRANO Luciano PER
LUNA NUNEZ Maria Jimena PER
MEDRANO Luciano PER
BYE -
2 LUNA NUNEZ Maria Jimena PER 1-3(-6,-2,11,-2)
3 v n 12 May, 18:00, T6
inicius nic
PATERNO Isabela BRA RECH Vinicius BRA RECH Vinicius BRA
12 May, 16:30, T1 PATERNO lIsabela BRA PATERNO Isabela BRA _
SAN MARTIN Bruno CHI 3.0 (34 10) 3 O ( 9'5'7 )
4 CARIAGA Antonia CHI . o N PR
12 Mav. 19:00. T3 RECH Vinicius BRA
5 MARTINEZ Tobias ARG 3-1(-937.3)
FRIAS Luciana ARG — .
12 May, 16:30, T2 i MARTINEZ Tobias ARG PATERNO Isabela BRA
Y d MARTINEZ Tobias ARG .
RIVEROS Saul PAR FRIAS Luci ARG FRIAS Luciana ARG
6 ANTAR Nahiara PAR uciana
Z TR o 12 Méy, 18:00, T2 3-2(-10,6,-11,5,5)
FERNANDEZ Ambar PAR VELEZ Joaquin ECU
12 May, 16:30, T3 RIVADENEIRA Zarahys ECU
VELEZ Joaquin ECU
8 RIVADENEIRA Zarahys ECU 0-3(-7,-7-12) 12 May, 20:00, T1 3-1 ( -5,9,10,3 )
9 DUFFOO Samuel PER .« e e
ROJAS MENDEZ Brisa PER 3-2(-995-99) RECH Vinicius BRA
12 May, 1630, T4 DUFFOO Samuel PER PATERNO Isabela BRA
CELIS Bruno CHI .
10 CARRASCO Jacinta CHI ROJAS MENDEZ Brisa PER 3-0(6,88) sabela
1 DOS SANTOS Jose PAR 12 Ma.y, 18:00,73 DUFFOO S, | PER DUFFOO S I PER
CORONEL Analia PAR MORY Argemiro BRA amue amue
Ry e - RABHAR Jelentne ERA_|  ROJASMENDEZBrisa  PER ROJAS MENDEZ Brisa PER
12 NABHAN Valentina BRA 0-3 ( 577 )
12 Mav. 19:00. T2 3-1(-4,10108
13 SANCHEZ J ( ’ ’ ! )
uan oL
MORALES . 2-3(9,8,-11,-8,-8)
alome o ROSSI Santino ARG
T ARG ROSSI Santino ARG AUFIERO Florenci ARG
ROSSI Santino . orencia
14 AUFIERO Florencia ARG AUFIERO Florencia ARG
i B 12 May, 18:00, T4 3-0(13,7,6)
CORDERO Alejandro ECU 14 May, 16:30, T2
ABRIL Maria Alejandra ECU LT
CORDERO Alejandro ECU N
16 ABRIL Maria Alejandra ECU | CHAMPION:
17 CAMACHO MUNOZ Esteban Nicolas  PER RECH Vinicius BRA
TAFUR Kiara PER
CAMACHO MUNOZ Esteban Nicolas  PER PATERNO lIsabela BRA
BYE TAFUR Kiara PER
18 - -
19 PACHECO Al CHI 12 May, 18:00, T5 23 TE) 3-0(12105)
onso
RAMIREZ Catalin i PACHECO Alonso CHI CAMACHO MUNOZ Esteban Nicolas ~ PER
12 May, 17:00, T4 RAMIREZ Catalina CHI TAFUR Kiara PER 3-2(9,-7,10,-3,7)
SERRA Ignacio ARG
20 GIMENEZ Malena ARG 3-0(87.14) CAMACHO MUNOZ Esteban Nicolas PER
12 Mav. 19:00. T1
21 MORALES Pablo ECU 0-3(-4,-7-9) .
MACAY Emily ECU L THIOFILO Vi BRA TAFUR Kiara PER
12 May, 17:00,T1 THIOFILO Vitor BRA itor
THIOFILO Vitor BRA TURINI DE CARVALHO IMAI Ana Cl
» RN DE CARVALHO A Ans Gl BRA TURINI DE CARVALHO IMAI Ana Clara  BRA naclara BRA
3 GIMENEZ lvan PAR 12 M.ay, 18:00, T1 3-0(11,64)
ORTIZ Paris PAR OCAMPO Miguel coL !
12 May, 17:00, T3 POSADA Isabel coL CAMACHO MUNOZ Esteban NicolosPER
OCAMPO Miguel coL . H
2 comonu G 03 (-3:5:5) 12 May, 20:00, T2 TAFUR Kiara PER
25 BALDEON Matias ECU
MALDONADO Karolayn ECU 3-0(2412) 31 ( -8,1 1,1 1,1 0 )
12 May.dw-OO, il oaR BALDEON Matias ECU
ACUNA Fernando
26 CORONEL Ariane PAR MALDO]’;A,\I?BO K‘Tgrcz)l(a)y;"7 ECU 3-1 ( 6,'9,8,7 ) .
27 NAKAGAMA Alan ARG Y 1855 - BALDEON Matias ECU
PEREZ Malena ARG NAKAGAMA Alan ARG BALDEON Matias ECU
12 May, 17:00, TS PEREZ Malena ARG MALDONADO Karolayn ECU MALDONADO Karolayn ECU
DIAZ MEZA Diego Andree PER 3-0(7,11,10)
28 PUN KAY Maria Jose PER - L - - -
12 Mav. 19:00. T4 3-2 ( 10,3,5,-10.7 )
29 TOBAR Avel CHI 3-0(5113)
JIMENEZ Ignacia CHI L .
12 May, 17:00, T6 TOBAR Axel CHI DE SOUSA Flavio BRA
MOROHASHI Pablo PAR . H
30 PAIVA Florencia PAR JIMENEZ Ignacia CHI GRUCHOSKI Karoline BRA
o o 12 May,A 18:00, T8 1-3(8,-8,-8,-3)
DE SOUSA Flavio BRA
GRUCHOSKI Karoline BRA
DE SOUSA Flavio BRA
32 GRUCHOSKI Karoline BRA
TTEXDOUBLES-------- U13BRC-MAIN----_75F 11.0 Report Created Sun, 14 May 2023 19:05:03 Page 1/1




International Table Tennis Federation

“ r 2023 South American U11 & U13 Championships 7N
s V F PT M Asuncion (09 May to 14 May 2023) ?CONSUEM
W O TENSOE WESK U11 Girls' Singles "\

Groups Results

As of SAT 13 MAY 2023 at 16:21

Match Day Time | Table | U11 Girls' Singles - Group 1 | 1 | 2 | 3 | Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 13/May | 1000 | T1 1 ZAMORA VIZCARRA Alicia Carolina PER 3-0 3-0 4 1
12,2 3,69
2 GIMENEZ Aldana paAR 03 0-3 2 3
1-2 | 13/May | 10:50 | T6 -1,-2,-2 4-5,-2
0-3 3-0
3 CEA Fernanda CHI 3.6.9 452 3 2
2-3 13/May | 12:05 T3
Match Day Time | Table | U11 Girls' Singles - Group 2 | 1 | 2 | 3 | Pts. | Pos.
1-3 13/May | 10:00 | T2 3-0 3-0
1 MEDRANDA Ivanna ECU 443 344 4 1
. 0-3 1-3
2 ANTAR Bianca PAR 2 3
1-2 | 13/May | 10:50 | 717 4-4-3 -148,-7,-7
0-3 3-1
3 OLIVAREZ Isabella ARG 344 14.877 3 2
2-3 13/May | 12:05 T4
Match Day Time | Table | U11 Girls' Singles - Group 3 | 1 | 2 | 3 | Pts. | Pos.
1-3 13/May | 10:00 | T3 2-3 3-0
1 REYES Sara ECU 9,10,6.7.-9 33,0 3 2
. 3-2 3-0
2 LOPEZ Agustina CHI 4 1
1-2 | 13/May | 10:50 | T8 9 910,-6,-7,9 56,3
0-3 0-3
3 CANTERO Emma PAR 330 5.6.3 2 3
2-3 13/May | 12:05 T5
Match Day Time | Table | U11 Girls' Singles - Group 4 | 1 | 2 | 3 | Pts. | Pos.
1-3 13/May | 10:00 | T4 . 1-3 3-0
1 LOZADA lziane PER 10.7.-9,-11 813 3 2
- 3-1 3-0
2 SOTO Emilia CHI 4 1
1-2 13/May | 11:15 | T1 -10,7,9,11 411
. 0-3 0-3
3 CANDIA Julieta PAR 813 41 2 3
2-3 13/May | 12:05 T6

TTEWSINGLES-------- UTT-----==-——- _749.0 Report Created Sat, 13 May 2023 16:21:36 Page 1/2
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DE TENIS DE MESA

V FEDERACION PARAGUAYA

International Table Tennis Federation
2023 South American U11 & U13 Championships
Asuncion (09 May to 14 May 2023)

U11 Girls' Singles

7\
ycousurEMI
Ny

Groups Results

As of SAT 13 MAY 2023 at 16:21

Match Day Time | Table | U11 Girls' Singles - Group 5 | 1 | 2 | 3 | Pts. | Pos.
1-3 13/May | 10:00 T5 . 3-0 3-0
1 REYES Sofia CHI 124 221 4 1
2 WEIZMAN Sarah BrRA 03 3-0 302
1-2 | 13/May | 11:15 | T2 1,-2-4 4712
0-3 0-3
3 FRUTOS Ivet PAR 221 4712 2 3
2-3 13/May | 12:05 T7
Match Day Time | Table | U11 Girls' Singles - Group 6 | 1 | 2 | 3 | Pts. | Pos.
1-3 13/May | 10:00 T6 3-1 3-0
1 BUITRON Thayra ECU 12795 07,5 4 1
. 1-3 3-0
2 WESTERKAM Julie PER 3 2
1-2 13/May | 11:15 T3 -12,-7,9,-5 73,6
. 0-3 0-3
3 LLANO Valentina PAR 075 736 2 3
2-3 13/May | 12:05 T8
Match Day Time | Table | U11 Girls' Singles - Group 7 | 1 | 2 | 3 | Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 13/May | 10:00 | T7 : 0-3 2-3
1 FLORES Valentina ECU 0.6.2 69,.8.0,-9 2 3
. 3-0 3-0
2 BARROS Alice BRA 4 1
1-2 | 13/May | 11:15 | T4 962 548
3-2 0-3
3 ESPINOZA Paula PER 69999 548 3 2
2-3 13/May | 12:30 T1
TTEWSINGLES-------- UT1--meeeeee- 749.0 Report Created Sat, 13 May 2023 16:21:36 Page 2/2
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International Table Tennis Federation

FEDERACION PARAGUAYA
DE TENIS DE MESA

2023 South American U11 & U13 Championships

Asuncion (09 May to 14 May 2023)

U11 Girls' Singles

7\
?GONSUIEMI
Ny

Draw

As of SUN 14 MAY 2023 at 19:04

I Round of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
1 ZAMORA VIZCARRA Alicia Carolina PER
ZAMORA VIZCARRA Alicia Carolina PER
) BYE
3-0(2,8,7)
14 May, 11:00, T2 FAMORA VIZCARRA Alicia Carolina PER
3 OLIVAREZ Isabella ARG
13 May, 1935, T2 WEIZMAN Sarah BRra
4 WEIZMAN Sarah BRA 0-3 (-6,-9,-5)
14 May, 12:30, T2
3-0(8,6,12
5 BUITRON Thayra ECU 3-0(9,54) ( )
FAMORA VIZCARRA Alicia Carolina  PER
13 May, 19:35, T1 BUITRON Thayra ECU
6 ESPINOZA Paula PER
BUITRON Thayra ECU
14 May, 11:00, T1
» 3-1(-889,5)
7 LOZADA lIziane PER
13 May, 19:35, T3 LOPEZ Agustina CH|
8 LOPEZ Agustina CHI 1-3 ( 8,—9,—5,—6 )
14 May, 17:00, T2
9 SOTO Emilia  CHI 0-3(-10,-6,-6) | CHAMPION:
13 May, 19:35, T4 REYES Sara  ECU _
" REVES Sara ECU 1_3 ( 9,-3,-9,-6 ) ZAMORA VIZCARRA Alicia Carolina PER
14 May, 11:00, T5 BARROS Alice  BRA 3-1(87-89)
" CEA Fernanda  CHI
13 May, 19:35, T5 BARROS Alice Bra
REYES Sofia CHI
13 REYES Sofia  CHI 3-0(5,104) 0-3(-6,-7,-5)
13 May, 19:35, T6 REYES Sofia CHI
14 WESTERKAM Julie PER REYES Sofia ~ CHI
14 May, 11:00, T4 3-0(9,6,6)
15 BYE
MEDRANDA Ivanna Ecy
16 MEDRANDA Ivanna ECU
TTEWSINGLES-------- U11BRC-MAIN----_75 10.0 Report Created Sun, 14 May 2023 19:04:45 Page 1/1



International Table Tennis Federation

2023 South American U11 & U13 Championships g
,/// V F PT M Asuncion (09 May to 14 May 2023) ’CONSUTEM
W \ U11Boys' Singles o\

Groups Results

As of SAT 13 MAY 2023 at 16:21

Match Day Time | Table | U11 Boys' Singles - Group 1 | 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 13/May | 10:00 | T8 . 3-0 3-0 3-0
5.4 13/May | 10:25 T1 1 VILLAVICENCIO Boris Nestor ECU 372 734 245 6 1
0-3 0-3 3-0
2 VILLANUEVA Mateo PAR 4 3
1-2 | 13/May | 11:15 | T5 37,2 6,78 786
34| 13/May | 1T Te 3 CHAVEZ Rodrigo PR 03, 30 30 5 2
-4 | 13/May 112:30 | T2 | 4 VILLANUEVA Alfredo paAR 03 0-3 0-3 3 4
2-3 | 13/May | 1230 | T3 -4,-4,-5 -7,-8,-6 -5,-5,-2
Match Day Time | Table | U11 Boys' Singles - Group 2 | 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 13/May | 1025 | T2 3-0 3-2 3-0
24 | 13May | 1025 | 13 || ] PEREZ Josue ECU 34,14 87,937 245 6 1
. 0-3 1-3 3-0
2 NARVAEZ Diego PER 4 3
1-2 | 13/May | 11:15 | T7 9 -3,-4,-14 -1,-37,-7 10,7,9
4| TMay TS T8 ] g OSAKA Henrique BRA 23 s 30 5 2
-4 13/May | 12:30 | T4 | 4 MENDOZA Dante paAR 03 0-3 0-3 3 4
2-3 | 13/May | 12:30 | T5 -2,-4,-5 -10,-7,-9 6,17
Match Day Time | Table | U11 Boys' Singles - Group 3 | 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 13/May | 1025 | T4 0-3 2-3 3-0
24 | 13/May | 1025 | T 1 ARCINIEGA Mateo ECU 6.5 9,-6.10.8,-7 547 4 3
- 3-0 2-3 3-0
2 DOLDAN Fabrico PAR 5 2
1-2 | 13/May | 11:40 | T1 69,5 553,83 54,8
34 | 13/May | 1140 | T2 f 5 VILLEGAS Valentino ARG 32 - 32 30 6 1
2-3 | 13/May | 12:30 | T7 -5-4-7 -5-4,-8 -7-7-3
Match Day Time | Table | U11 Boys' Singles - Group 4 | 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 13/May | 1025 | T6 . 0-3 0-3 3-0
" 13/May | 1025 | T7 1 CASTRO Matthias ECU 133 556 542 4 3
3-0 3-1 3-0
2 DI GIROLAMO Bruno ARG 6 1
1-2 | 13/May | 11:40 | T3 133 68,-10,9 214
4| T/May | 140 T ) 3 MOSQUEIRA Tomas e 30 o3 30 5 2
1-4 13/May | 12:30 | T8 4 VEGA Marco PAR 0-3 0-3 0-3 3 4
2-3 13/May | 12:55 | T1 =542 -2-1-4 4-5-5

TTEMSINGLES-------- UTT-----==———-- _7410.0 Report Created Sat, 13 May 2023 16:21:29 Page 1/2



International Table Tennis Federation
2023 South American U11 & U13 Championships g
FPT M Asuncion (09 May to 14 May 2023) CONSUTEM'

'// V
‘/ V e U11 Boys' Singles W

A4

Groups Results

As of SAT 13 MAY 2023 at 16:21

Match Day Time | Table | U11 Boys' Singles - Group 5 | 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 13/May | 10225 | T8 ’ 3-1 3-0 3-0
24 | 13May | 1050 | T1 1 VARELA Federico ARG 67811 725 837 6 1
: 1-3 - 3-2
12 | 13/May | 1140 | T5 2 RAMOS Arian PER  67-8-11 68993 1081281 > °
3-4 | 13/May | 11:40 | Té6 3 ELGUE Mateo PAR 7707-2375 . 829—?9 . 762-9110 4 3
1-4 | 13/May | 12:55 | T2 ; 0-3 2-3 1-3
23 13/May | 12555 | T3 4 RODRIGUES Joaquim BRA 837 108-12.-8.-1 6.-5,-9.-10 3 4
Match Day Time | Table | U11 Boys' Singles - Group 6 | 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | Pts. | Pos.
1-3 13/May | 10:50 | T2 3-1 3-0 3-1
24 | 13May | 1050 | T3 1 LEITE Artur BRA 61094 032 6,664 6 1
1-3 3-0 3-2
2 IGLESIAS Mateo CHI 5 2
1-2 | 13/May | 11:40 | T7 -6,10-9-4 129 8,°57-24
34 | 13/May | 11:40 | T8 f 3 MARTINEZ Bruno AR O3, o3 23, 3 4
1-4 | 13/May | 12:55 | T4 4 LOO Santiago PER 1-3 2-3 3-0 4 3
2-3 13/May | 12:55 T5 9 -6,-6,6,-4 -8,5,-7,2,-4 6,33
Match Day Time | Table | U11 Boys' Singles - Group 7 | 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 13/May | 10:50 | T4 3-1 3-0 3-0
24 | 13/May | 1050 | T 1 MARCIAL Luca ARG 101183 214 293 6 1
1-3 3-2 3-0
12 | 13/May | 1205 | T1 2 HIGA Igor BRA 101183 109,165 794 > 2
34 | 13/May | 1205 | T2 f 3 JACOBO Zamir AR 03, 0 23 3 4
1-4 13/May | 12:55 | T6 4 RUIZ Ricardo CHI 0-3 0-3 3-0 4 3
2-3 13/May | 12:55 | T7 -4-9-3 -7-9-4 10,611

TTEMSINGLES-------- UTT-----==———-- _7410.0 Report Created Sat, 13 May 2023 16:21:30 Page 2/2



‘1

v

FPTM

International Table Tennis Federation

FEDERACION PARAGUAYA
DE TENIS DE MESA

2023 South American U11 & U13 Championships

Asuncion (09 May to 14 May 2023)

U11 Boys' Singles

7\
?GONSUIEMI
Ny

Draw

As of SUN 14 MAY 2023 at 19:04

I Round of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
1 VILLAVICENCIO Boris Nestor  ECU
VILLAVICENCIO Boris Nestor ECU
) BYE
3-0(6,6,6)
14 May, 11:00, T3 ILLAVICENCIO Boris Nestor ECU
3 HIGA Igor BRA
13 May, 20:00, T2 VARELA Federico ARG
4 VARELA Federico ARG 0-3 (-9,-6,-1)
14 May, 12:30, T3
3-0(7,74
5 IGLESIAS Mateo  CHI 3-0(5,10,12) ( )
13 May, 20:00, T1 IGLESIAS Mateo chl ILLAVICENCIO Boris Nestor ECU
6 DOLDAN Fabrico PAR
DI GIROLAMO Bruno ARG
14 May, 11:00, T8 03( 9-9 8)
7 OSAKA Henrique BRA o
13 May, 20:00, T5 DI GIROLAMO Bruno ARG
8 DI GIROLAMO Bruno ARG 0-3(-9,-10,-7)
14 May, 17:00, T1
9 VILLEGAS Valentino ARG 0-3(-8,-8,-8) CHAMPION:
13 May, 20:00, T4 MOSQUEIRA Tomas CHI _
0 MOSQUE|RA Tomas CH| 2_3 ( 12’9’_4’_41_5 ) VILLAVICENCIO Boris Nestor ECU
14 May, 11:00, T7 LEITE Artur  BRA 3-0(63,7)
11 CHAVEZ Rodrigo PER
13 May, 20:00, T3 LEITE Artur BRA
12 LEITE Artur BRA 1-3 (-5,-8,10,-5) 14 May, 12:30, T4
LEITE Artur BRA
13 MARCIALLuca ARG 3-1(-9939) 3-1(7,9,-48)
13 May, 20:00, T6 MARCIAL Luca ARG
14 RAMOS Arian  PER PEREZ Josue  ECU
14 May, 11:00, T6 1-3(8,-6,-8,-9)
15 BYE
PEREZ Josue  EcU
16 PEREZ Josue ECU

TTEMSINGLES

-------- U11BRC-MAIN----_75
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International Table Tennis Federation

2023 South American U11 & U13 Championships g
,/// V F PT M Asuncion (09 May to 14 May 2023) ’CONSUTEM
W \ U13 Girls Singles N\

Groups Results

As of SAT 13 MAY 2023 at 18:59

Match Day Time | Table | U13 Girls' Singles - Group 1 | 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | Pts. | Pos.
1-3 13/May | 15:00 T1 P 1-3 0-3 3-1
5.4 13/May | 1500 | T2 1 LUNA NUNEZ Maria Jimena PER 9,799 3.4.7 3688 4 3
3-1 0-3 3-2
2 GIMENEZ Malena ARG 5 2
1-2 13/May | 16:15 T5 9,799 -6,-9,-6 -9-94,6,5
34| 13/May 11615 | T6 ) 3 RAMIREZ Catalina o 30 30 30 6 1
14| T3May 11755 1 T g PAIVA Florencia AR 13 2-3 03 3 4
2-3 13/May | 17:55 T2 -3,-6,8,-8 9,9,-4,-6,-5 -3,-7,-6
Match Day Time | Table | U13 Girls' Singles - Group 2 | 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | Pts. | Pos.
1-3 13/May | 15:00 T3 . . 3-0 0-3 3-0
24 | 13May 1500 | 14 || ] ABRIL Maria Alejandra ECU 244 -10-5,-10 442 > 2
: 0-3 0-3 3-0
2 CARIAGA Antonia CHI 4 3
1-2 13/May | 16:15 T7 -2,-4,-4 -4,-9,-7 3,22
34 1¥May 16> 1 T8 ) 3 FRIAS Luciana ARG 30 30 30 6 1
1-4 13/May | 17:55 | T3 4 CORONEL Analia PAR 0-3 0-3 0-3 3 4
2-3 13/May | 17:55 T4 -4,-4,-2 -3,-2,-2 -1,-2,-3
Match Day Time | Table | U13 Girls' Singles - Group 3 | 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | Pts. | Pos.
1-3 13/May | 15:00 T5 2-3 3-2 3-0
24 | 13/May | 1500 | T 1 MALDONADO Karolayn ECU 77885 568,109 221 5 2
: 3-2 1-3 3-0
2 TAFUR Kiara PER 5 3
1-2 13/May | 16:40 T1 -7,7,8,-8,5 -10,-9,8,-7 783
34| 1¥May 11640 | T2 ) 4 PATERNO Isabela BRA 6283; 05 1 039'_18 , f(')‘i 5 1
2-3 13/May | 17:55 T6 -2,-2,-1 -7,-8,-3 -1,-0,-4
Match Day Time | Table | U13 Girls' Singles - Group 4 | 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | Pts. | Pos.
1-3 13/May | 15:00 | T7 3-0 341 3-0
24 | 13May | 1500 | T8 1 MORALES Salome coL WO 115,85 539 6 1
) 0-3 0-3 0-3
2 PUN KAY Maria Jose PER 1 4
1-2 13/May | 16:40 T3 wo WO -4,-3,-8
4| 1/May 1640 ) T ) 3 AUFIERO Florencia ARG 13 30 o1 5 2
1-4 13/May | 17:55 T7 4 ANTAR Nahiara PAR 0-3 3-0 1-3 4 3
2-3 13/May | 17:55 | T8 -5-3-9 438 8,-8-8-5

TTEWSINGLES-------- U13--------—--- 7470 Report Created Sat, 13 May 2023 18:59:50 Page 1/2



International Table Tennis Federation

2023 South American U11 & U13 Championships CUNS M|
,/// V F PT M Asuncion (09 May to 14 May 2023) ’ UlE
FEDERACION PARAGUAYA
' ‘ DE TENIS DE MESA U13 Girls’ Singles
Groups Results
As of SAT 13 MAY 2023 at 18:59
Match Day Time | Table U13 Girls' Singles - Group 5 1 2 3 4 | Pts. | Pos.
1-3 13/May | 15:25 T1 . 3-2 3-0 0-3
54 13May | 1525 | T2 NABHAN Valentina BRA 7.813,5.9 7610 560 5 2
: 2-3 3-0 1-3
1-2 | 13/May | 16:40 | T5 MACAY Emily BV 781359 65,9 569,14 4 3
-4 13/May | 16:40 T6 0-3 0-3 0-3
FERNANDEZ Ambar PAR 7610 6-5.9 414 3 4
14 | 13/May | 1820 | T1 CARRASCO Jacinta CHI 3-0 31 3-0 6 1
2-3 | 13/May | 1820 | T2 56,0 56,914 414
Match Day Time | Table U13 Girls' Singles - Group 6 1 2 3 4 | Pts | Pos
1-3 13/May | 15:25 T3 . 3-2 341 3-0
5.4 13/May | 1525 T4 JIMENEZ Ignacia CHI 676117 67,99 536 6 1
: 2-3 0-3 3-1
ROJAS MENDEZ Brisa PER 4 3
1-2 | 13/May | 16:40 | T7 6,-7,6-11,-7 8,64 77,65
-4 13/May | 16:40 T8 . 1-3 3-0 3-0
GRUCHOSKI Karoline BRA 6799 864 356 5 2
1-4 13/May | 18:20 T3 PEREZ Malena ARG -3 1-3 0-3 3 4
2-3 13/May | 18220 | T4 -5-3-6 7,-7-6-5 -3-5-6
Match Day Time | Table U13 Girls' Singles - Group 7 1 2 3 4 | Pts. | Pos
1-3 13/May | 15225 | T5 3-2 341 3-0
54 13May | 1525 | T6 RIVADENEIRA Zarahys ECU 66148 2673 35,2 6 1
2-3 3-2 3-0
- 3May | 1705 | T POSADA lIsabel coL 66,148 9.10,-5,8,12 586 5 2
3-4 13/May | 17:05 T2 TURINI DE CARVALHO IMAI Ana Clara BRA 1-3 2-3 3-0 4 3
-2,-6,7,-3 -9,10,5,-8,-12 2,53
1-4 13/May | 1820 | T5 ORTIZ Paris PAR 0-3 0-3 0-3 3 4
2-3 | 13/May | 1820 | T6 352 586 2753
TTEWSINGLES-------- U13--------—--- 7470 Report Created Sat, 13 May 2023 18:59:50 Page 2/2
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International Table Tennis Federation

FEDERACION PARAGUAYA
DE TENIS DE MESA

2023 South American U11 & U13 Championships

Asuncion (09 May to 14 May 2023)

U13 Girls' Singles

7\
?CONSUIEMI
Ny

Draw

As of SUN 14 MAY 2023 at 19:04

I Round of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
1 RAMIREZ Catalina CHI
RAMIREZ Catalina CHI
5 BYE
3-0(6,8,6)
14 May, 11:30, T3 |RAMIREZ Catalina CHI
3 NABHAN Valentina BRA
14 May, 10:00, T1 ABRIL Maria Alejandra gCyy
4 ABRIL Maria Alejandra ECU 1-3(-11,-8,10,-7))
14 May, 15:00, T1
5 RIVADENEIRA Zarahys ECU 3-0(525) 1-3(-58-9-8)
14 May, 10:00, T2 RIVADENEIRA Zarahys ECU PATERNO lIsabela BRA
6 GRUCHOSKI Karoline BRA
PATERNO Isabela BRA
14 May, 11:30, T2
ay 0-3(-8,-7,-8)
7 AUFIERO Florencia ARG
14 May, 10:00, T3 PATERNO Isabela BRra
8 PATERNO Isabela BRA 0_3 ( ‘2,‘6,‘9 )
14 May, 17:30, T1
9 MORALES Salome COL 1-3(-9,7,6,-6) | CHAMPION:
14 May, 10:00, T4 MALDONADO Karolayn ECU
10 MALDONADO Karolayn ECU 3-2(4,9,-9,-10,7) PATERNO Isabela BRA
14 May, 11:30, 71 [MALDONADO Karolayn ECU 3-1(-97.57)
1T GIMENEZ Malena ARG
14 May, 10:00, T5 CARRASCO Jacinta cHi
12 CARRASCO Jacinta CHI 1-3(-10,-2,7.-10) 14 May, 15:00, T2
ALDONADO Karolayn ECU
13 JIMENEZ Ignacia CHI 3-0(7,10,10) 3-2(-10,-8,9,89)
14 May, 1000, T6 JIMENEZ Ignacia CHI
14 POSADA Isabel COL FRIAS Luciana ARG
14 May, 11:30, T4 0-3(-6,-6,-5)
15 BYE
FRIAS Luciana ARG
16 FRIAS Luciana ARG
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International Table Tennis Federation
2023 South American U11 & U13 Championships
Asuncion (09 May to 14 May 2023)

~
CONSUTEM

V FEDERACION PARAGUAYA

DETENIS DE MESA

U13 Boys' Singles

N

Groups Results

As of SAT 13 MAY 2023 at 19:29

Match Day Time | Table U13 Boys' Singles - Group 1 | 1 | 2 3 | Pts. | Pos.
1-3 13/May | 15:25 T7 - 3-1 3-0
DE SOUSA Flavio BRA 7882 782 4 1
TOBAR Axel CHI 1-3 3-0 3 2
1-2 13/May | 17:05 T3 -7,8,-8,-2 79,6
0-3 0-3
GIMENEZ Ivan PAR 782 796 2 3
2-3 13/May | 18:20 T7
Match Day Time | Table U13 Boys' Singles - Group 2 | 1 | 2 3 | Pts. | Pos.
1-3 13/May | 15225 | T8 . 0-3 3-0
MEDRANO Luciano PER 7511 567 3 2
SANCHEZ Juan co. 30 3-0 41
1-2 13/May | 17:05 T4 7,511 6,6,7
0-3 0-3
FERNANDEZ Jose PAR 567 6,67 2 3
2-3 13/May | 18:20 T8
Match Day Time | Table U13 Boys' Singles - Group 3 | 1 | 2 | 3 4 | Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 13/May | 1550 | T1 CAMACHO MUNOZ Esteban Nicolas PER 0-3 3-0 3-0 5 2
2-4 13/May | 15:50 T2 -10,-7,-9 574 3,22
2 PACHECO Alonso CHI 3-0 3-0 31 6 1
1-2 13/May | 17:05 T5 10,7.9 544 -5,9,58
-4 13/May | 17:05 T6 0-3 0-3 1-3
MORALES Pablo B, 5a 4a0.7 3 4
1-4 13/May | 18:45 | T1 4 IBANEZ Samuel PAR 0-3 1-3 31 4 3
2-3 13/May | 18:45 T2 -3,-2,-2 5,-9,-5,-8 4,-4,9,7
Match Day Time | Table U13 Boys' Singles - Group 4 | 1 | 2 | 3 4 | Pts. | Pos
1-3 13/May | 15:50 T3 . 1-3 3-2 3-0
5.4 13/May | 15:50 T4 OCAMPO Miguel CcoL 9,659 69,6117 7116 5 3
. 341 2-3 3-0
- 3May | 1705 | 17 ROSSI Santino ARG 9659 7115.-8,-5,-10 958 5 1
-4 13/May | 17:05 T8 2-3 3-2 3-0
SAN MARTIN Bruno CHI 696,117 7158510 284 5 2
1-4 13/May | 1845 | T3 ACUNA Fernando PAR 0-3 0-3 0-3 3 4
2-3 13/May | 1845 | T4 4 -7-11.-6 -9-5-8 -2-8-4
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International Table Tennis Federation

2023 South American U11 & U13 Championships ; CUNS M
- V FPT M Asuncion (09 May to 14 May 2023) ’ SUTEM
/// FEDERACION PARAGUAYA 1 e
' DE TENIS DE MESA U13 Boys' Singles
Groups Results
As of SAT 13 MAY 2023 at 19:29
Match Day Time | Table | U13 Boys' Singles - Group 5 1 2 | 3 | 4 | Pts. | Pos.
1-3 13/May | 15:50 T5 3-0 3-1 3-1
24 | 13May | 1550 | T6 1 DUFFOO Samuel PER 16138 75.96 111088 6 1
0-3 3-0 3-1
2 NAKAGAMA Alan ARG 5 2
1-2 | 13/May | 17:30 | T1 -10-13,-8 45,5 91182
-4 13/May | 17:30 T2 1-3 0-3 0-3
3 RIVEROS Saul PAR 2% s P 3 4
1-4 | 13/May | 1845 | T5 . 1-3 1-3 3-0
23 | 13May | 1845 | T 4 MORY Argemiro BRA 11-10.8.-8 911,82 86,8 4 3
Match Day Time | Table | U13 Boys' Singles - Group 6 1 2 | 3 | 4 | Pts. | Pos
1-3 13/May | 15:50 T7 . 0-3 3-0 1-3
™ 13/May | 1550 | T8 1 CORDERO Alejandro ECU 2210 678 5898 4 3
. 3-0 3-0 3-0
2 THIOFILO Vitor BRA 6 1
1-2 | 13/May | 17:30 | T3 2210 176 558
-4 13/May | 17:30 T4 0-3 0-3 0-3
3 DOS SANTOS Jose PAR s B 3 4
1-4 1 13/May | 1845 | T7 ] 4 MARTINEZ Tobias ARG 31 0-3 3-0 5 2
2-3 | 13/May | 1845 | T8 58-98 558 746
Match Day Time | Table | U13 Boys' Singles - Group 7 1 2 | 3 | 4 | Pts. | Pos
1-3 13/May | 16:15 T1 . 2-3 3-0 3-1
™ 13/May | 1615 | T2 1 BALDEON Matias ECU 611.8.0,4 334 5,945 5 2
— 3-2 3-0 3-0
2 RECH Vinicius BRA 6 1
1-2 | 13/May | 17:30 | T5 611,804 123 649
3-4 13/May | 17:30 T6 0-3 0-3 0-3
3 PIMIENTA Franco PAR 7, o o 3 4
1-4 | 13/May [1910 | T1 ] 4 CELIS Bruno CHI 1-3 0-3 3-0 4 3
2-3 | 13/May | 19:10 | T2 5945 649 114
Match Day Time | Table | U13 Boys' Singles - Group 8 1 2 | 3 | 4 | Pts. | Pos.
1-3 13/May | 16:15 T3 . 3-2 3-2 3-0
54 13/May | 1615 | Ta 1 VELEZ Joaquin ECU 655118 75-10.-108 067 6 1
" 2-3 3-0 0-3
- May | 1730 | 17 2 DIAZ MEZA Diego Andree  PER 6,5.5.11,-8 92,7 13811 4 3
-4 13/May | 17:30 T8 2-3 0-3 1-3
3 MOROHASHI Pablo PAR 7.510.10,-8 9.2.7 9,456 3 4
1-4 13/May | 19:10 | T3 4 SERRA Ignacio ARG 0-3 3-0 341 5 2
2-3 | 13/May | 19:10 | T4 J 967 13811 2456
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International Table Tennis Federation
2023 South American U11 & U13 Championships g
FPT M Asuncion (09 May to 14 May 2023) CONSUTEM

A °
A
% ,
‘% V "EOETENSOE VESA U13 Boys' Singles W

Draw

As of SUN 14 MAY 2023 at 19:04

I Round of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1 DE SOUSA Flavio BRA 2-3(7,-10,8,-7,-8)

14 May, 1030, T2 MARTINEZ Tobias ARG
> MARTINEZ Tobias ARG

3-1(-9,89,8)
14 May, 12:00, T4 INJARTINEZ Tobias ARG

3 MEDRANO Luciano PER

14 May, 1030, T1 VELEZ Joaquin  EcU
4 VELEZ Joaquin  ECU 1-3(-7-10,8-10)
14 May, 15:00, T3
3-1(-8,7,10,8
5 DUFFOO Samuel PER 3-1(-6858) ( )
14 May, 10:30, T3 DUFFOO Samuel PER MARTINEZ Tobias ARG

6 BALDEON Matias ECU

DUFFOO Samuel PER
3-2(-11,-7,3,6,8)

14 May, 12:00, T2

7 uncrommozeem s PER
14 May, 10:30, T4 CAMACHO MUNOZ Esteban Nicolas DER
8 ROSSI Santino ARG 3-1(5,-82,7)
14 May, 18:00, T1
9 PACHECO Alonso CH 2-3(-6,-9,59,-9) | CHAMPION:
14 May, 10:30, T8 NAKAGAMA Alan ARG
10 NAKAGAMA Alan ARG 1-3(-6,8,-6,-9) RECH Vinicius BRA

14 May, 1200, T3 THIOFILO Vitor BRA| 2-3(7,-68,-5-10)
Qi TOBAR Axel ~ CHI
14 May, 10:30, T6 THIOFILO Vitor BRrA
12 THIOFILO Vitor BRA 1-3(-8,8,-5,-4) 14 May, 15:00, T4
RECH Vinicius BRA
13 RECH Vinicius  BRA 3-0(1053) 1-3(-3,-5,8,-12)
14 May, 10:30, T7 RECH Vinicius BRA
14 SERRA Ignacio ARG RECH Vinicius ~ BRA
14 May, 12:00, T1 3-0(285)
15 SAN MARTIN Bruno CHI
14 May, 10:30, T5 SANCHEZ Juan coL

16 SANCHEZ Juan COL 1-3(7,-11,-4,-5)
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